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Case 25-10292-LSS  Doc ] e Docket #0107 Date Filed: 03/14/2025

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

In re: Chapter 11
Dynamic Aerostructures LLC, et al., Case No. 25-10292 (LSS)
Debtors.! (Jointly Administered)
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Michael Villa, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson Consultants,
LLC dba Verita Global (“Verita”), the claims and noticing agent for the Reorganized Debtors in
the above-captioned case.

On March 10, 2025, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of Verita caused
to be served the following documents via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached hereto as
Exhibit A; and via First Class Mail upon the service lists attached hereto as Exhibit B and
Exhibit C:

e Notice of Telephonic 341 Meeting [Docket No. 93]

¢ Notice of Chapter 11 Bankruptcy Case [Docket No. 96]

Dated: March 14, 2025
/s/ Michael Villa
Michael Villa
Verita
222 N Pacific Coast Highway, 3rd Floor
El Segundo, CA 90245
Tel 310.823.9000

! The Debtors in these chapter 11 cases, along with the last four digits of each Debtor’s federal tax identification
number are: Dynamic Aerostructures LLC (3076); Dynamic Aerostructures Intermediate LLC (9800); and Forrest
Machining LLC (3421). The Debtors’ service address is 27756 Avenue Mentry, Valencia, California 91355.
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Description

Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor

Delaware State AG and DOJ

DE Secretary of State

DE State Treasury

Counsel to Lockheed Martin Corporation
Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor

IRS

Counsel to the Prepetition Agent
of the Prepetition Lenders

of the Prepetition Lenders

Counsel to the DIP Agent and DIP
Lenders/CRG Financial, LLC

Counsel to Northrop Grumman Systems
Corporation

Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor

Counsel to the Boeing Company
Top 30 Creditor

US Trustee for District of DE
Top 30 Creditor

SEC Regional Office
SEC Regional Office

SEC Headquarters
Counsel to Avem
Counsel to Avem
Counsel to Avem
Top 30 Creditor

US Attorney for District of Delaware
Counsel to Lockheed Martin Corporation
Counsel to Lockheed Martin Corporation
Top 30 Creditor

Counsel to Northrop Grumman Systems
Corporation

Counsel to Northrop Grumman Systems
Corporation

of the Prepetition Lenders
Counsel to the DIP Agent and DIP
Lenders/CRG Financial, LLC

Exhibit A
Core2002 Service List
Served via Electronic Mail

Counsel to Rexford Industrial 27712 Avenue
Mentry, LLC, and 27756 Mentry Avenue, LLC

Counsel to BMO Bank, N.A., as Agent on behalf

Counsel to BMO Bank, N.A., as Agent on behalf

Counsel to Rexford Industrial 27712 Avenue
Mentry, LLC, and 27756 Mentry Avenue, LLC

CreditorName

A & A Aerospace Inc

Aircraft Crating

American Fidelity

AMI Metals Inc

Amtek LLC

Arlington Int'l Aviation
California Cooling & Consulting
LLC

Delaware Dept of Justice
Delaware Secretary of State
Delaware State Treasury
Dilworth Paxson LLP

Ernst & Young US LLP

Fives Machining Systems Inc
Ingersoll Cutting Tool Co
Internal Revenue Service

Joyce, LLC
Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP

Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP
Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP
King & Spalding LLP

Landis Rath & Cobb LLP

Law Offices of Allan D. Sarver
Lean Manufacturing Group LLC
Morrells Electro Plating Inc

Morris, Nichols, Arsht & Tunnell
LLP

Nobletek LLC

Office of the United States
Trustee Delaware

PT Solutions

Securities & Exchange
Commission

Securities & Exchange
Commission

Securities & Exchange
Commission

Troutman Pepper Locke LLP
Troutman Pepper Locke LLP
Troutman Pepper Locke LLP
Unified Manufacturing, Inc

US Attorney for District of
Delaware

Verrill Dana LLP

Verrill Dana LLP

Walker Brothers

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and
Dorr LLP

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and
Dorr LLP

Counsel to BMO Bank, N.A., as Agent on behalf Womble Bond Dickinson (US)

LLP
Young Conaway Stargatt &
Taylor, LLP

CreditorNoticeName

Chilo Torres
Roy

Patricia Salce
Diane Rackliffe
John Ren
Accounting Dept

Jason Clark

Attorney General
Division of Corporations

Martin J. Weis
Johannes Witt

Mick Davis

Dave Silves

Attn Susanne Larson

Michael J. Joyce
Jennifer Hepner

Michaela C. Crocker
William Freeman
Michael Fishel

Matthew B. McGuire
Allan D. Sarver

Walter Prezioso

Bob Sazgari

Derek C. Abbot, Curtis S.
Miller, Echo Yi Qian
Erica Neyhart

Rosa Sierra-Fox

NY Regional Office

PA Regional Office
Secretary of the Treasury
David S. Kupetz

Sean A. Feener

Tori L. Remington
Accounting

US Attorney for Delaware
Roger A. Clement, Jr.
Thomas O. Bean

Dave Sanchez

Benjamin W. Loveland
Lauren R. Lifland
Matthew Ward

Kenneth J. Enos

Email
apuentes@aaaerospace.net;
ccorrales@aaaerospace.net
aircraftcratinginc@gmail.com
patty.salce@americanfidelity.com
drackliffe@amimetals.com
johnren2000@gmail.com
ar@aiapinc.com

jclark@calkool.com
attorney.general@state.de.us;
attorney.general@delaware.gov
dosdoc_bankruptcy@state.de.us
statetreasurer@state.de.us
mweis@dilworthlaw.com
johannes.witt@parthenon.ey.com
fms.gsparts@fivesgroup.com
info@ingersoll-imc.com
SBSE.Insolvency.Balt@irs.gov

mjoyce@mijlawoffices.com
jennifer.hepner@katten.com

michaela.crocker@katten.com
bill.freeman@katten.com
mfishel@kslaw.com
mcguire@Irclaw.com

ads@asarverlaw.com
wprezioso@leanmanufacturinggroup.com
bob@morrellsplating.com
dabbott@morrisnichols.com;
cmiller@morrisnichols.com;
egian@morrisnichols.com
erica.neyhart@nobletek.com

rosa.sierra@usdoj.gov
sales@pts-tools.com
bankruptcynoticeschr@sec.gov;
nyrobankruptcy@sec.gov

philadelphia@sec.gov
SECBankruptcy-OGC-ADO@SEC.GOV;
secbankruptcy@sec.gov
david.kupetz@troutman.com
sean.feener@troutman.com
tori.remington@troutman.com
info@unifiedmfg.com

usade.ecfbankruptcy@usdoj.gov
rclement@verrill-law.com
tbean@verrill-law.com
dsanchez@walkerbro.com

benjamin.loveland@wilmerhale.com
lauren.lifland@wilmerhale.com
matthew.ward@wbd-us.com

kenos@ycst.com;
bankfilings@ycst.com

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,
Case No. 25-10292 (LSS)
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CreditorName

Exhibit B
Core2002 Service List
Served via First Class Mail

CreditorNoticeName

Address1

Address2

Address3

State

Description
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
California Attorney General

Top 30 Creditor
California Secretary of State

Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor

Delaware State AG and DOJ
DE Secretary of State

DE State Treasury

Counsel to Lockheed Martin
Corporation

Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor
IRS

IRS

Counsel to Rexford Industrial 27712
Avenue Mentry, LLC, and 27756
Mentry Avenue, LLC

Counsel to the Prepetition Agent
Counsel to BMO Bank, N.A,, as
Agent on behalf of the Prepetition
Lenders

Counsel to BMO Bank, N.A., as
Agent on behalf of the Prepetition
Lenders

A & A Aerospace Inc
Adept Fasteners
Aircraft Crating
American Fidelity
AMI Metals Inc
Amtek LLC

Arlington Int'l Aviation

Astro Aluminum Treating Inc.
Barnes Aerospace Inc
Bowman Plating Company Inc
California Attorney General
California Cooling & Consulting
LLC

California Secretary of State
Carr Lane Manufacturing
Company

Cygnus Inc

Delaware Dept of Justice
Delaware Secretary of State

Delaware State Treasury

Dilworth Paxson LLP

Ernst & Young US LLP

Fives Machining Systems Inc
G Target Manufacturing Group
Inc

Hackler Flynn & Associates
Ingersoll Cutting Tool Co
Internal Revenue Service

Internal Revenue Service

Joyce, LLC
Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP

Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP

Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP

Chilo Torres
Alton Herrera
Roy

Patricia Salce
Diane Rackliffe
John Ren

Accounting Dept

Alfred Castillo

Jordan Cole

Bryan Mendoza

Attn Bankruptcy Department

Jason Clark

Jim Bucholtz

Attorney General
Division of Corporations

Martin J. Weis
Johannes Witt
Mick Davis

Dave Silves

Attn Susanne Larson
Centralized Insolvency
Operation

Michael J. Joyce
Jennifer Hepner

Michaela C. Crocker

William Freeman

13649 Pumice Street
27949 Hancock Parkway
12355 Gladstone Ave
9000 Cameron Parkway
P.O. Box 952474

12028 Ricasoli Way
7321 Commercial Blvd
East

11040 Palmer Ave.
1025 Depot Drive

2631 E. 126th Street
1300 | St., Ste. 1740

19614 Sunrise Summit Dr
1500 11th Street

P.O. Box 191970

P.O. Box 466

Attn Bankruptcy
Department

Franchise Tax

820 Silver Lake Blvd., Suite
100

800 N. King Street, Ste 202
725 S Figueroa St
2200 Litton Lane

37925 N 6th St

479 S Marengo Ave

885 S. Lyford Road

31 Hopkins Plz Rm 1150

PO Box 7346
1225 King Street
50 Rockefeller Plaza

2121 North Pearl Street,
Suite 1100

2121 Avenue of the Stars,
Suite 1100

820 N
Carvel State Building French St
PO Box 898

Unit 107

Suite 800

City
Santa Fe Springs
Valencia
Sylmar
Oklahoma City
St. Louis
Northridge

Arlington
South Gate
Ogden
Compton
Sacramento

Santa Clarita
Sacramento

St Louis
Ponderay

Wilmington
Dover

Dover
Wilmington
Los Angeles
Hebron
Palmdale
Pasadena
Rockford
Baltimore
Philadelphia

Wilmington
New York

Dallas

Los Angeles

CA
CA
CA
OK
MO
CA

X
CA
uT
CA
CA

CA
CA

MO
ID

DE
DE

DE
DE
CA
KY
CA
CA
IL

MD
PA

DE
NY

X

CA

Zip
90670
91355
91345
73114
63195-2474
91326

76001
90280
84404
90223-3105
95814-2919

91351
95814

63119
83852

19801
19903

19904
19801
90017
41048-8436
93550
91101
61108-2748
21201
19101-7346

19801
10020-1605

75201-2591

90067-5010

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,

Case No. 25-10292 (LSS)
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Exhibit B
Core2002 Service List
Served via First Class Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 Address3

Counsel to the DIP Agent and DIP
Lenders/CRG Financial, LLC
Counsel to Northrop Grumman
Systems Corporation

Counsel to Rexford Industrial 27712
Avenue Mentry, LLC, and 27756
Mentry Avenue, LLC

Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor

Counsel to the Boeing Company
Top 30 Creditor

US Trustee for District of DE
Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor

Top 30 Creditor
Top 30 Creditor

SEC Regional Office

SEC Regional Office
SEC Headquarters
Counsel to Avem
Counsel to Avem

Counsel to Avem
Top 30 Creditor

US Attorney for District of Delaware
Top 30 Creditor

Counsel to Lockheed Martin
Corporation

Counsel to Lockheed Martin
Corporation

Top 30 Creditor

King & Spalding LLP

Landis Rath & Cobb LLP

Law Offices of Allan D. Sarver

Lean Manufacturing Group LLC

Lockheed Martin Aeronautics
Metal Improvement Company
Morrells Electro Plating Inc

Morris, Nichols, Arsht & Tunnell

LLP

Nobletek LLC

Office of the United States
Trustee Delaware

PT Solutions

Rexford Industrial-27712 Avenue

Mentry LLC

Rexford Industrial-27756 Avenue

Mentry LLC

RMI Titanium Company
Securities & Exchange
Commission

Securities & Exchange
Commission
Securities & Exchange
Commission

Troutman Pepper Locke LLP
Troutman Pepper Locke LLP
Troutman Pepper Locke LLP
Unified Manufacturing, Inc
US Attorney for District of
Delaware

Valence Lynwood

Verrill Dana LLP

Verrill Dana LLP
Walker Brothers

Michael Fishel

Matthew B. McGuire
Allan D. Sarver

Walter Prezioso

Kenya Holmes

Richard Aleman

Bob Sazgari

Derek C. Abbot, Curtis S.
Miller, Echo Yi Qian
Erica Neyhart

Rosa Sierra-Fox

Giovanna Gabrielli

Sheila Navi
Gary Hinks

NY Regional Office

PA Regional Office
Secretary of the Treasury
David S. Kupetz

Sean A. Feener

Tori L. Remington
Accounting

US Attorney for Delaware
Marina Rodriguez

Roger A. Clement, Jr.

Thomas O. Bean
Dave Sanchez

1100 Louisiana St., Suite
4100

919 Market Street

16000 Ventura Boulevard
29170 Avenue Penn

1 Lockheed Blvd

7655 Longard Road

432 E. Euclid Ave.

1201 North Market Street,

Suite 1600
1909 Old Mansfield Rd

844 King St Ste 2207
21306 Superior St.

P.O. Box 740028

P.O. Box 740028
P.O. Box 640765

Regional Director

Regional Director
100 F St NE

Two California Plaza
Brookfield Place

Hercules Plaza
28130 Ave Crocker

1313 N Market Street
2605 Industry Way

One Portland Square
One Federal Street, 20th
Floor

3839 E. Colorado St

Suite 1800

Suite 1000

Ste B

Lockbox 35

500 First Avenue
100 Pearl St., Suite
20-100

One Penn Center

350 South Grand
Avenue, Suite 3400
200 Vesey Street,
20th Floor

1313 N. Market
Street, Suite 1000
Unit 312

Hercules Building

1617 JFK
Boulevard
Ste 520

City Zip
Houston TX 77002
Wilmington DE 19801
Encino CA 91436
Valencia CA 91355
Ft. Worth X 76108
Livermore CA 94551
Compton CA 90222
Wilmington DE 19801
Wooster OH 44691
Wilmington DE 19801
Chatsworth CA 91311
Los Angeles CA  90074-0028
Los Angeles CA  90074-0028
Pittsburgh PA 15219
New York NY  10004-2616
Philadelphia PA 19103
Washington DC 20549
Los Angeles CA 90071
New York NY 10281
Wilmington DE 19899-1709
Valencia CA 91355
Wilmington DE 19801
Lynwood CA 90262
Portland ME 04101
Boston MA 02110
Anaheim CA 92807

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,

Case No. 25-10292 (LSS)
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Exhibit B
Core2002 Service List
Served via First Class Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 Address3 City Zip
Counsel to Northrop Grumman Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale
Systems Corporation and Dorr LLP Benjamin W. Loveland 60 State Street Boston MA 02109
Counsel to Northrop Grumman Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale
Systems Corporation and Dorr LLP Lauren R. Lifland 7 World Trade Center 250 Greenwich Street New York NY 10007
Counsel to BMO Bank, N.A,, as
Agent on behalf of the Prepetition Womble Bond Dickinson (US) 1313 North Market Street,
Lenders LLP Matthew Ward Suite 1200 Wilmington DE 19801
Counsel to the DIP Agent and DIP Young Conaway Stargatt &
Lenders/CRG Financial, LLC Taylor, LLP Kenneth J. Enos 1000 North King Street Rodney Square Wilmington DE 19801

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,
Case No. 25-10292 (LSS) Page 3 of 3
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Exhibit C

Creditor Matrix
Served via First Class Mail

CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName

Address1

Address2

State

Zip

Country

194 CONSULTING SOLUTIONS  |Paul Scoggin 3276 Highway 330 Stratham GA 30666
3M TECHNICAL CERAMICS INC 2501 Hudson Rd Maplewood MN 55144
A & A AEROSPACE INC CHILO TORRES 13649 PUMICE STREET SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
Tom Jorgenson, Jr., Quality
A & M WELDING INC. Manager 16935 SOUTH BROADWAY GARDENA CA 90248
A&S Metal Recycling, Inc. 2261 East 15th Street Los Angeles CA 90021
BRENDA CARRILLO,
A-A-A PLATING & INSPECT INC |ESTIMATING ASSISTANT P.O. BOX 9081 424 DIXON STREET [COMPTON CA  90222-9081
GEORGE MEZA,
A-A-A PLATING & INSPECT INC |CERTIFICATION P.O. BOX 9081 424 DIXON STREET |COMPTON CA  90222-9081
GLADYS DIAZ, PRODUCTION
A-A-A PLATING & INSPECT INC | CONTROL P.O. BOX 9081 424 DIXON STREET [COMPTON CA  90222-9081
A-A-A PLATING & INSPECT INC HOWARD P.O. BOX 9081 424 DIXON STREET |COMPTON CA  90222-9081
A-A-A PLATING & INSPECT INC | JORGE CARRERA P.O. BOX 9081 424 DIXON STREET |COMPTON CA  90222-9081
MARIA RODRIGUEZ,
A-A-A PLATING & INSPECT INC |CERTIFICATION P.O. BOX 9081 424 DIXON STREET [COMPTON CA  90222-9081
MARIBEL CERVANTES, QC
A-A-A PLATING & INSPECT INC |INSPECTOR P.O. BOX 9081 424 DIXON STREET [COMPTON CA  90222-9081
A-A-A PLATING & INSPECT INC |SUPPORT, SUPPORT P.O. BOX 9081 424 DIXON STREET [COMPTON CA  90222-9081
AAR SUPPLY CHAIN, INC. 1609 SE GRAND BLVD OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73129
Aaron G Johnston Address on File
Aaron Rafael Vasquez Address on File
Abel Gonzalez Address on File
ABRASIVE FINISHING CO INC DAVID/MIKE 14920 S. MAIN STREET GARDENA CA 90248
ABRASIVE FINISHING CO INC EDWARD 14920 S. MAIN STREET GARDENA CA 90248
ABRASIVE FINISHING CO INC PABLO 14920 S. MAIN STREET GARDENA CA 90248
ABRASIVE FINISHING COMPANY BLANCA TORRES, PLANNING 14920 S. MAIN ST. GARDENA CA 90248
EDWARD RIVERA, Q.C.
ABRASIVE FINISHING COMPANY ASSISTANCE 14920 S. MAIN ST. GARDENA CA 90248
ABRASIVE FINISHING COMPANY LUIS RIVERA, PLANNING 14920 S. MAIN ST. GARDENA CA 90248
ABRASIVE FINISHING COMPANY PABLO AMADOR, PLANNING 14920 S. MAIN ST. GARDENA CA 90248
ACCUPOST ALLEN P.O. BOX 750429 PETALUMA CA 94975
7322 QUIMBY
ACE CLEARWATER ENT., INC Bob Price PARAMOUNT FACILITY STREET Paramount CA 90723
ACE PAPER 2835 E Washington Blvd Los Angeles CA 90023
ACROMIL ROGER MONACO 18421 RAILROAD ST CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91748
425 EAST 400
ACT AEROSPACE BRENT WALLACE, CFO P.O. Box 9 NORTH GUNNISON UT 84634
ACTIVE FASTENERS & SUPPLY
INC. PAUL JENSEN 25876 THE OLD ROAD #282 STEVENSON RANCH CA 91381
ActiveCyber 5001 Spring Valley Road Suite 450E Dallas X 75244

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,

Case No. 25-10292 (LSS)

Page 1 of 56
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Exhibit C
Creditor Matrix
Served via First Class Mail

CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2

CreditorName

Adam J Cortez Address on File

Adam J Mendez Address on File

Adam Saldana Address on File

Adan Valencia Address on File

ADEPT FASTENERS ALTON HERRERA 27949 HANCOCK PARKWAY Valencia CA 91355

ADEPT FASTENERS ROB BISHOP 27949 HANCOCK PARKWAY Valencia CA 91355

Adobe Inc. 345 Park Avenue San Jose CA 95110

Adolfo Virgen Address on File

Adrian A Alba Address on File

Adrian Ortega Address on File

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY CO  AJ FIGUEROA, MANAGER

INC ASSISTANT 2858 E. WALNUT STREET Pasadena CA |91107-3755

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY CO

INC ALFRED FIGUEROA, Manager 2858 E. WALNUT STREET Pasadena CA  |91107-3755

AERO CHIP 13563 Freeway Dr Santa Fe Springs CA 90670

AERO CNC INC. 960 S. BURLESON BLVD BURLESON TX 76028

AERO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY JARNALD SACCHETO 9709 LURLINE AVENUE CHATSWORTH CA 91311

Aerocraft Heat Treat. Co Inc Gary Churchill, QC Manager 15701 Minnesota Ave. Paramount CA 90723
9830 NORWALK BLVD.,

AERODYNE ALLOYS STEVE COLFER/DG UNIT 155. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

AEROSPACE MULTI-AXIS 7020 SOUTH 238TH

MACHINING John Glowczyk STREET Kent WA 98032
909 SOUTH MONTEREY

Aerospace Process Distribution Avi AVENUE ONTARIO CA 91761

Aerospace Technology David Ross 7445 East Lancaster Fort Worth X 76112

Aerospace Technology Pat McCoy 7445 East Lancaster Fort Worth X 76112

AEROTECH PRECISION

MACHINING JOSE REYES, OWNER 42541 6th St E Unit #17 Lancaster CA 93535

Agustin Nunez Jr. Address on File

Agustin Nunez Jr. Address on File

Air Components ALTON HERRERA 10235 INDIANA COURT Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

AIRCRAFT CRATING Roy 12355 Gladstone Ave Sylmar CA 91345

AIRCRAFT X-RAY

LABORATORIES INC BRIAN PETERSON 5216 PACIFIC BLVD. HUNTINGTON PARK CA 90255

AIRCRAFT X-RAY

LABORATORIES INC DON DAVIS 5216 PACIFIC BLVD. HUNTINGTON PARK CA 90255

AIRCRAFT X-RAY KURT ENDERLE, CUSTOMER

LABORATORIES INC SERVICE 5216 PACIFIC BLVD. HUNTINGTON PARK CA 90255
259 North Radnor-Chester

AIRGAS - WEST Road Suite 100 Radnor PA 19087

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,

Case No. 25-10292 (LSS)
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Creditor Matrix

Page 11 of 64

Served via First Class Mail

CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName

Address1

Address2

Zip

Alan F Ortiz Medina Address on File

Alan Lopez Address on File

ALATEC SHAWN 21123 NORDHOFF ST. CHATSWORTH CA 91311

Alatus Aerosystems 9301 MASON AVE. CHATSWORTH CA 91311

Alberto Casillas Address on File

Alberto Cedomio Address on File

Alberto Vara Address on File

ALCO SUPPLY ROGER 11555 K-TEL DRIVE MINNETONKA MN 55343

ALCOA FORGINGS &

EXTRUSIONS DONALD SEELENTAG 6833 WEST WILLIS ROAD CHANDLER AZ 85225

ALCOA FORGINGS &

EXTRUSIONS John Drushel 6833 WEST WILLIS ROAD CHANDLER AZ 85225

ALCOA FORGINGS &

EXTRUSIONS LAURA NESTER DEPT LA 21264 Pasadena CA |91185-1264

ALCOA FORGINGS &

EXTRUSIONS LEONARD DOROCIAK DEPT LA 21264 Pasadena CA |91185-1264

ALCOA FORGINGS &

EXTRUSIONS STAVROS KATSAS DEPT LA 21264 Pasadena CA |91185-1264

Alejandro Cardenas Address on File

Alejandro Denis Ciccone Address on File

Alejandro Huicochea Address on File

Alejandro Lopez Address on File

Alessandro Vargas Address on File

Alex | Guerra Ortiz Address on File

Alex Rodriguez Address on File

Alex Rodriguez Address on File

Alexander Amaya Address on File

Alexis Gomez Address on File

Alexis Malagon Address on File

Alfonso Gutierrez Address on File

Alfred Mikhaelian Address on File

Alfredo Guzman Address on File

Alfredo Torres Address on File
FELISA FLORES,

ALL METALS PROCESSING INC. [CERTIFICATION 8401 STANDUSTRIAL AVE. Stanton CA 90680
JENNY ALATORRE,

ALL METALS PROCESSING INC. | CUSTOMER SERVICE 8401 STANDUSTRIAL AVE. Stanton CA 90680
LIZ CERVANTES, CUSTOMER

ALL METALS PROCESSING INC. SERVICE 8401 STANDUSTRIAL AVE. Stanton CA 90680
MICHELLE RAZO,

ALL METALS PROCESSING INC. CUSTOMER SERVICE 8401 STANDUSTRIAL AVE. Stanton CA 90680

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,

Case No. 25-10292 (LSS)

Page 3 of 56



Case 25-10292-LSS Doc 107 Filed 03/14/25 Page 12 of 64

Exhibit C

Creditor Matrix
Served via First Class Mail

CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName

Address1

Address2

Zip

MIRNA TISTOJ, CUSTOMER
ALL METALS PROCESSING INC. SERVICE 8401 STANDUSTRIAL AVE. Stanton CA 90680
All Power Manufacturing Inc. RAUL 4598 PAYSPHERE CIRCLE CHICAGO IL 60674
ALL VALLEY HOSE & INDUS
SUPPLY PERRY VOOGT, CO-OWNER 16735 SATICOY STREET VAN NUYS CA 91406
ALL WORLD MACHINERY
SUPPLY HARRY HORTON 6164 ALL WORLD WAY ROSCOE IL 61073
Allan Godfrey Address on File
Allen Stensrud Address on File
Allied World Surplus Lines 1690 New Britain Ave., Suite
Insurance Company 101 Farmington CT 06032
Alloy Machining Ramon 2808 Supply Street City of Commerce CA 90040
ALLOY PROCESSING INC Brian Leibl PO BOX 101963 Pasadena CA |91189-1963
BRITTNEY BELL, CUSTOMER
ALLOY PROCESSING INC SERVICE PO BOX 101963 Pasadena CA |91189-1963
ALLTECH PRECISION 28351 CONSTELLATION
MANUFACTURIN LEON RUTHER, OWNER ROAD Valencia CA 91355
Alonso Mendoza Address on File
Altemp Alloys Jamie Cohen 330 W. TAFT AVE. ORANGE CA 92865
ALUMINUM PRECISION PROD. | CARLOS JIMENEZ 3333 W. WARNER AVENUE SANTA ANA CA 92704
Alvaro Espinosa Address on File
Alvin Virgen Address on File
AM CASTLE AND CO WEST NANCY VILLASENOR DEPT 710080 PO BOX 514670 LOS ANGELES CA  |90051-4670
AM CASTLE AND CO WEST ROSA TERRAZAS DEPT 710080 PO BOX 514670 LOS ANGELES CA  |90051-4670
AM CASTLE AND CO WEST SHERRY MAROTTO DEPT 710080 PO BOX 514670 LOS ANGELES CA  |90051-4670
AM CASTLE AND CO WEST Wendie Mata DEPT 710080 PO BOX 514670 LOS ANGELES CA  |90051-4670
AMAMCO TOOL GARY ROZEMA P.O. BOX 200 GREER SC 29652
AMAZON.COM 410 Terry Ave. North Seattle WA 98109-5210
AMERICAN ABRASIVE
&TOOL,INC. BETH 10722 ARROW ROUTE SUITE 118 RANCHO CUCAMONGA | CA 91730
American Aerospace Matl Inc. none 135 S. LASALLE DEPT. 1029 CHICAGO IL 60674-1029
AMERICAN AIRCRAFT RICHARD TUPPER 15411 S. BROADWAY GARDENA CA 90248
AMERICAN FIBER & FINISHING 225 N Depot St Albemarle NC 28001
American Fidelity Patricia Salce 9000 Cameron parkway Oklahoma City OK 73114
American Fidelity Assurance
Company P.O. Box 210309 Kansas City MO 64121
AMERICAN GEAR MFG CO HORACE 14657 LULL ST VAN NUYS CA 91405
AMERICAN HANDFORGE DIANA PRANTE 165 S. SPRUCE RIALTO CA 92376
AMERICAN HANDFORGE SALES 165 S. SPRUCE RIALTO CA 92376
AMERICAN LIFT & EQUIPMENT Bob 12911 HALLDALE AVENUE GARDENA CA 90249
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250 WEST DUARTE ROAD

Address2
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Zip

AMERICAN ROTARY TOOLS CO |ANDREW #E Monrovia CA |91016-7464

AMI Metals Inc DIANE RACKLIFFE P.O. BOX 952474 St. Louis MO 63195-2474

AMTEK LLC John Ren 12028 Ricasoli Way Northridge CA 91326

Ana E Bernal Address on File

Anastasia M Newark Address on File

Andres R Molina Address on File

Andres Sandoval Address on File

Andrew Clarke Address on File

Andrew F Latlip Address on File

Andrew M Shepherd Address on File

Andrew Martinez Address on File

Andrew Padgett Address on File

Andrew Y Kim Address on File

Angel Salazar Address on File

ANGELES STEEL CHRIS 9747 S. NORWALK BLVD SANTA FE SPRING CA 90670
SUMMIT FINANCIAL

ANODYNE INC Mark Andrews RESOURCES, LP PO BOX 29680 PHEONIX AZ 85038-9680

ANTHEM BLUE CROSS BLUE

SHIELD Department L-8111 Columbus OH 43268

Anthony Cortez Address on File

Anthony L Fitzwater Address on File

Anthony Montoya Address on File

Anthony S Romero Address on File

Anthony Van Dang Address on File

Antionette Holmes Address on File

Antonio Mancilla Address on File

Antonio Morales Sr Address on File

Antonio Stanley Escalante Lopez Address on File

APPLE ONE 333 W Broadway Ste 301 Glendale CA 91204

Applied Tool and Supply, Inc. John M. Marsh, Sales Engineer 4845 S. Durfee Avenue Pico Rivera CA 90660

Ara Patatanyan Address on File

Arashmidos Zarrindast Address on File
FORGING & EXTRUSION 3131 EAST MAIN

ARCONIC JASON PICKETT DIV. STREET LAFAYETTE IN 47905
FORGING & EXTRUSION 3131 EAST MAIN

ARCONIC MELISSA GRIFFITH DIV. STREET LAFAYETTE IN 47905

Ariana Ayvar

Address on File

Arin Khachatoorian

Address on File

Aristeo Barrera

Address on File

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,
Case No. 25-10292 (LSS)
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Creditor Matrix
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CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 State Zip
ARLINGTON INTL AVIATION Accounting Dept 7321 Commercial Blvd East Arlington X 76001
Armando Cardenas Address on File
Armando Higuera Address on File
Armen Yaridzhanyan Address on File
Armond Shahmoradian Address on File

6009 WEEPING BANYON
ARNOLD STEVENTON ARNIE LANE Woodland Hills CA 91367
Arnulfo Sanchez Hermosillo Address on File
ARRO-JET ENGINEERING &
CONSULT JOSE, OWNER 1115 AVENIDA ACASO UNIT J Camarillo CA 93012
ARROW THOMPSON METALS,
INC. SALES 6880 TROOST AVE. NO. HOLLYWOOD CA 91605
ARROWHEAD ENG. GARY 17579MESA ST. HESPERIA CA 92345
ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER RISK
MANAGEMENT SERV. INC FRAN GOLDSTEIN 39735 TREASURY CENTER CHICAGO IL 60694-9700
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Douglas C. Simons, Area 21820 Burbank Blvd. Suite
Management Services LLC Senior Vice President 301 Woodland Hills CA |91367-6486
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk
Management Services LLC Fran Goldstein 39735 Treasury Center Chicago IL 60694-9700
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk
Management Services LLC Nancy Schultz 18201 Von Karman, Suite 200 Irvine CA 192612
Arturo Cobio Address on File
Arturo Gutierrez Address on File
1-34-16 HIGASHI
ASK CORPORATION Rira Motoyama SHINAGAWA TOKYO 140-0002 JAPAN
16461 SHERMAN WAY
ASPEN MANAGEMENT CO. JAMES ORR SUITE #230 VAN NUYS CA 91406
ASSOCIATED CONCRETE 999 W.MISSION ROCK
PROD. KAREN ROAD SANTA PAULA CA 93060
ASSOCIATES COMMERCIAL
ASSOCIATES LEASING, INC. JACY ETHEREDGE CORP. P.O. BOX 841357 DALLAS TX  75284-1357
ASTRO ALUMINUM TREATING  ALFRED CASTILLO,
INC. CUSTOMER SERVICE 11040 PALMER AVE. SOUTH GATE CA 90280
ASTRO ALUMINUM TREATING  |LIZETH PARRA, QUALITY
INC. CONTROL 11040 PALMER AVE. SOUTH GATE CA 90280
ASTRO ALUMINUM TREATING  MIGUEL LUEVANO,
INC. CUSTOMER SERVICE 11040 PALMER AVE. SOUTH GATE CA 90280
ASTRO ALUMINUM TREATING
INC. RODNEY MCELRAE 11040 PALMER AVE. SOUTH GATE CA 90280
ASTRO ALUMINUM TREATING
INC. SABINO 11040 PALMER AVE. SOUTH GATE CA 90280

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,
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Address1

Address2

Zip

ASTRO ALUMINUM TREATING
INC. SAUL, QUALITY CONTROL 11040 PALMER AVE. SOUTH GATE CA 90280
ASTRO CUT ENGINEERING NORM/RON 15824 STAGG ST VAN NUYS CA 91406
TAUUNA, ACCOUNTS AUTOMATIC SCREW 7312 C. VARNA
ASTROMATIC RECEIVABLES PRODUCTS AVENUE North Hollywood CA 91605
AT&T Inc. AT&T Bankruptcy Center 2270 Lakeside Blvd 7th Floor Richardson TX 75082
AT&T Inc. P.O. Box 5019 Carol Stream IL 60197
At-Bay Specialty Insurance
Company 1 Post Street St Ste 1400 San Francisco CA 94104
BILL RITTER, SALES
A-TECH AUTHORITY MANAGER 13745 STOCKTON AVENUE CHINO CA 91710
CRAIG DAMBROSIO, LASER
A-TECH AUTHORITY CALIBRATION 13745 STOCKTON AVENUE CHINO CA 91710
ATLANTIC MUTUAL CO.-
165897410 CAMPBELL-TAYLOR P.O. BOX 41597 Philadelphia PA  119101-1597
BRIAN VALDEZ, CUSTOMER
ATLAS TESTING LABS INC SERVICE 9820 SIXTH STREET RANCHO CUCAMANGA | CA 91730
PETE SALAZAR, Vice
ATLAS TESTING LABS INC President 9820 SIXTH STREET RANCHO CUCAMANGA | CA 91730
AURORA BEARING KIM WALSH 901 AUCUTT ROAD MONTGOMERY IL 60538
AURORA CASTING & ENGINEER
INC CHRISTINA MAGDALENO 1790 LEMONWOOD DRIVE SANTA PAULA CA  |93060-9510
AURORA CASTING & ENGINEER
INC LIZ NAVA 1790 LEMONWOOD DRIVE SANTA PAULA CA  |93060-9510
AURORA CASTING & ENGINEER
INC MARIVI ALMAZAN 1790 LEMONWOOD DRIVE SANTA PAULA CA  |93060-9510
AURORA CASTING & ENGINEER
INC RHONDA ROBLES 1790 LEMONWOOD DRIVE SANTA PAULA CA  |93060-9510
AURORA FLIGHT SCIENCES 3000 E BENEDUM
ATTN MARK OWEN INDUSTRIAL DR BRIDGEPORT WV 26330
AVIBANK MFG. INC. GLORIA FARRAR 1981 SOLUTIONS CENTER CHICAGO IL 60677-1009
AZRAR KHAN Address on File
B.K. KIM SNOOPY Address on File
Bank of America P.O. Box 25118 Tampa FL 33622
BARNES AEROSPACE INC Jordan Cole, Contract Admin | OGDEN DIVISION 1025 DEPOT DRIVE | OGDEN UT 84404
BARNES AEROSPACE INC Lon Mecham OGDEN DIVISION 1025 DEPOT DRIVE lOGDEN UT 84404
Bartolo Osorio Address on File
14150 MISSOURI BOTTOM
BCWS ROAD BRIDGETON MO 63044

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,
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BELLIS STEEL CO INC. PEGGY 8740 VANALDEN AVE. NORTHRIDGE CA 91324
Ben Jasbon Address on File
Benjamin Martinez Address on File
Benjamin Mitchell Address on File
Bennett Yates Address on File
Beverly A Husband Address on File
BJG ELECTRONICS INC. JEFF NEVILLE, SALES REP  |744 NORTH DRIVE Suite A Melbourne FL 32934
Location code BLUE
Blue Origin 20111 66th Ave. S 10-15 Kent WA  98032-2442
8082 SPACE
BLUE ORIGIN FLORIDA, LLC MANUFACTURING BLDG A COMMERCE WAY MERRIT ISLAND FL 32953
BLUE STREAK AEROSPACE GRACE 10556 ILEX STREET PACOIMA CA 91331
BLUE WATER SHIPPING, INC. 60 Campus Drive Edison NJ 08837
BLUESTREAK AEROSPACE GRACE 10556 ILEX AVE. PACOIMA CA 91333
BMO Bank N.A. P.O. Box 755 Chicago IL 60690
BOB CABLE Address on File
BOB HARMON Address on File
Bob W Eackelbary Address on File
2900 SOUTH
BODYCOTE - VERNON Carlene VERNON DIVISION SUNOL DRIVE LOS ANGELES CA 90023
JULIO FERNANDEZ,
BODYCOTE - VERNON CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT 9692 LOS ANGELES CA  |90084-9692
BODYCOTE HUNTINGTON PARK |[ELOISE MEJIA 3370 BENEDICT WAY HUNTINGTON PARK CA 90255
LUCY BARRAZA, CUSTOMER
BODYCOTE HUNTINGTON PARK |SERVICE 3370 BENEDICT WAY HUNTINGTON PARK CA 90255
MAYRA CASILLAS,
BODYCOTE HUNTINGTON PARK |PLANNING 3370 BENEDICT WAY HUNTINGTON PARK CA 90255
BODYCOTE THERMAL ELDIE ABUTAN, CUSTOMER
PROCESSING SERVICE 9921 ROMANDEL AVE. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
BODYCOTE THERMAL KIMBERLY MARTINEZ,
PROCESSING CUSTOMER SERVICE 9921 ROMANDEL AVE. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
BODYCOTE THERMAL
PROCESSING Mike Fobar 9921 ROMANDEL AVE. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
ELDIE ABUTAN, CUSTOMER
BODYCOTE-SANTA FE SERVICE 9921 ROMANDALE AVE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
KIMBERLY MARTINEZ,
BODYCOTE-SANTA FE CUSTOMER SERVICE 9921 ROMANDALE AVE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
BLDG 7-81.2 COL G-
BOEING COMPANY DAVE BORING PRO 820 S.W. 41ST ST 19 Renton WA 98055

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,
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DOCK DOORS 14
BOEING DIST CENTER GIL 2145 ANVIL BLOCK ROAD THRU 29 FOREST PARK GA 30297
12214 LAKEWOOD
BOEING NORTH AMERICA JOE WHITLOCK SPACE SYSTEM DIVISION  BLVD DOWNEY CA 90241
1500 EAST AVENUE
BOEING NORTH AMERICA STEVE MC AULEY AFP 42, SITE 1 M PALMDALE CA 93550
BOEING NORTH AMERICAN JUDY CLAUSS 1500 EAST AVENUE M PALMDALE CA 93550
BOEING NORTH AMERICAN JUDY CLAUSS AFP PL 42 1500E AVE M BLDG 172 PALMDALE CA 93550
1-240 SERVICE RD BLDG 8121 MID AMERICA
BOEING OKC SPARES STORE 8121 DR 1 BLVD OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73135-6601
6972 AIRPORT ROAD, GATE
BOEING TORONTO LTD. Jane McGrath #3 MISSISSAUGA ON |L5P1B7 CANADA
Bogdan Joseph Wlazlak Address on File
20665 SANTA CLARA
BONELLI SANDBLASTING Bill STREET #H SANTA CLARITA CA 91351
BORMANN METALS CENTER ACCOUNTING PO BOX 95543 CHICAGO IL 60694-5543
Suite 250, PMB
Bouncie / Tail Light LLC 750 N St Paul Street 88148 Dallas X 75201-3206
BOURDALAIS GRINDING CO.
INC. BRIAN 4550 RUNWAY STREET SIMI VALLEY CA 93063
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY | BRYAN MENDOZA,
INC PLANNING SUPERVISOR 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY  CYNTHIA SANCHEZ,
INC ESTIMATING ASSISTANT 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY ERIC CUNNIGHAM,
INC PLANNING 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY
INC HECTOR URIBE 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY
INC JENNIFER, CERTIFICATION 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY
INC LETICIA, CERTIFICATION 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY
INC MARIA PEREZ, PLANNING 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY
INC REBECCA VEGA, PLANNING 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY
INC RIGO, PLANNING 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BOWMAN PLATING COMPANY
INC RON ZULLO 2631 E. 126TH STREET COMPTON CA  90223-3105
BRALCO METALS Melanie Dela Cruz 8321 CANFORD ST. Pico Rivera CA 90660
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BRALCO METALS SALES 8321 CANFORD ST. Pico Rivera CA 90660
Brandon S Rogozinski Address on File
Brandon Torres Address on File
Breck Jelletich Address on File
Brett Thomas Address on File
21550 OXANRD ST.
BREWER & TOMINAGA JAY OR RON WARNER CENTER PLAZA Il #460 Woodland Hills CA 91367
Brian Bender Address on File
Brian D Beckman Address on File
Brian Davies Address on File
Brian F Boo Address on File
Brian Mendoza Address on File
BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPE
SERVICES INC. 980 Jolly Road Ste 300 Blue Bell PA 19422
Bruce Christianson Address on File
Bryan Arevalo Address on File
Bryan Arevalo Address on File
Bryan Elizalde Address on File
Bryan Vinh Address on File
Bryant R Hatton Address on File
CINDY, ESTIMATING
BURBANK STEEL TREATING INC |ASSISTANT 415 S. VARNEY BURBANK CA 91502
EMMA, ESTIMATING
BURBANK STEEL TREATING INC |ASSISTANT 415 S. VARNEY BURBANK CA 91502
JIM PRUIT, PRODUCTION
BURBANK STEEL TREATING INC CONTROL 415 S. VARNEY BURBANK CA 91502
OSCAR OSORNIO, QUALITY
BURBANK STEEL TREATING INC CONTROL 415 S. VARNEY BURBANK CA 91502
BUSBY METALS INC. - AVL Bob Quinn 55 DAVIDS DRIVE HAUPPAUGE NY 11788
BUSBY METALS INC. - AVL KERRY KELLY 55 DAVIDS DRIVE HAUPPAUGE NY 11788
BUTLER COMPRESSOR &
SPRAY DANIEL SEEDER, V-PRES 28170 AVENUE CROCKER |SUITE 110 SANTA CLARITA CA 91355
Byung K Kim Address on File
C & G ENTERPRISE CHRIS 11853 GLENCREST DRIVE SAN FERNANDO CA 91340
C & HHYDRAULICS INC. HEATHER 1585 MONROVIA AVENUE NEWPORT BEACH CA 92663
C & HHYDRAULICS INC. JIM, OWNER 1585 MONROVIA AVENUE NEWPORT BEACH CA 92663
C.A.D. MANUFACTURING, INC. |Rick Arbues 7320 ADAMS STREET PARAMOUNT CA 90723
C/O CEVA ATC PRODUCTION
LOGISTICS CTR 1104 TRADEWIND DRIVE HASLET TX 76052
C/O CEVA GOVERNMENT ATTN F22 PROGRAM LM 5300 ALLIANCE GTWY FWY
SERVICE AERO STE 100 FT WORTH TX 76177-2324
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DS0239 L11
C/O CEVA GOVERNMENT PLANT/SYNERGY 2581 GOLDEN
SERVICES, LLC - AFW CROSSING BLDG 200 TRIANGLE BLVD FORT WORTH ™ 76177
C/O LOCKHEED MARTIN 1 N. LOCKHEED BLVD /
AEONAUTICS BLDG 188 / JSFXX FORT WORTH T™X 76108
C3 Complete 110 E. Atlantic Ave., Ste 420 Delray Beach FL 33444
C3 INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 3033 Wilson Blvd #700 Arlington VA 22201
Business Entity Bankruptcy MS
CA Franchise Tax Board A345 PO Box 2952 Sacramento CA  |95812-2952
CA Franchise Tax Board Legal Division PO Box 1720 Rancho Cordova CA |95741-1720
CAC DEBURRING . CRUZ CORTEZ 11850 GLENOAKS BLVD SAN FERNANDO CA 91340
Caitlyn Hatton Address on File
CALIFORNIA BROACH JERRY 4815 TELEGRAPH ROAD LOS ANGELES CA 90022
California Cooling & Consulting
LLC jason Clark, Operations Manger 19614 Sunrise Summit Dr SANTA CLARITA CA 91351
California Department of Tax and  Account Information Group,
Fee Administration MIC29 PO Box 942879 Sacramento CA  |94279-0029
California Department of Tax and  Collections Support Bureau
Fee Administration Bankruptcy Team, MIC74 PO Box 942879 Sacramento CA 94279-0074
CALIFORNIA DROP FORGE INC. SALES 1033 Alhambra Avenue LOS ANGELES CA  |90012-0266
California Franchise Tax Board P.O. Box 942857 Sacramento CA  |94257-0511
CALIFORNIA HOBBY RAUL 415 S. Palm Ave ALHAMBRA CA 91803
CALIFORNIA SIERRA
TRANSFORMER ERNIE 11001 GARFIELD PLACE SOUTHGATE CA 90280
California State Board of
Equalization Legal Department, MIC121 450 N St. P.O. Box 942879 Sacramento CA  |94279-0029
California State Board of 3321 Power Inn Road, Suite
Equalization 210 Sacramento CA 95826
CALIFORNIA TECHNICAL MACH MICHELLE 418-J BRYANT STREET OJAI CA 93023
Camron Benhart Address on File
Candelario Campos Address on File
CANYON CRANE SERVICE LOUIS THIERRY P.O. BOX 803293 SANTA CLARITA CA 91380
Carlos A Arrivillaga Address on File
Carlos A Paez Address on File
Carlos Aguilar Address on File
Carlos Escamilla Address on File
Carlos Mora Address on File
Carlos Ticas Address on File
Carlton Forge Works, Inc. STEVEN SCHNEIDER 7743 East Adams Street Paramount CA 190723
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CARPET BEAUTY CARE GORDON 26724 OAK AVE #E CANYON COUNTRY CA 91351

CARR LANE MANUFACTURING

COMPANY P.O. Box 191970 St Louis MO 63119

CASCADE INDUSTRIAL

SERVICES CORP 2539 Washburn Rd North Las Vegas NV 189081

Cassandra Jimenez Address on File

Cassandra R Rogers Address on File

CBT Nuggets, LLC 2850 Crescent Ave Eugene OR 97408

CCC STEEL INC. TOOTIE P.O. BOX 5932 COMPTON CA  |90224-5932

CDS (Complete Document

Solutions) 20410 Earl St. Torrance CA 90503

CDW COMPUTER CENTERS

INC. 200 N. Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills IL 60061

37925 6TH ST. EAST SUITE

CENA & SONS GABRIEL/GUSTAN 209 PALMDALE CA 93550

Century Machinery Leon Dietch 1937 South Santa Fe Avenue Los Angeles CA 90021

CERTEX FLAVIO 1707 E. Anaheim Street WILMINGTON CA 90744

CERTIFIED METAL CRAFT AURELIE NOLAN, Accounting |877 VERNON WAY El Cajon CA 92020

CERTIFIED METAL CRAFT JASON EDWARDS 877 VERNON WAY El Cajon CA 92020
JOE BARKEY,

CERTIFIED METAL CRAFT SHIPPING/RECEIVING 877 VERNON WAY El Cajon CA 92020
NADIA CASTILLO,

CERTIFIED METAL CRAFT SHIPPING/RECEIVING 877 VERNON WAY El Cajon CA 92020
PAM CASH, Certification QC

CERTIFIED METAL CRAFT Eng 877 VERNON WAY El Cajon CA 92020

CERTIFIED STEEL TREAT.- AVL Nicole Yabrough, Accounting 2454 E. 58TH ST. LOS ANGELES CA 90058

Cesar Avigliano Address on File

Cesar Brambila Address on File

Cesar Campa Address on File

Cesar Quintero Monroy Address on File

Cesar Sanchez Address on File

CEVA GOVERNMENT 5300 ALLIANCE GATEWAY

SERVICES, LLC FREEWAY SUITE 100 FORT WORTH ™ 76177

CEVA Government Services- C/O Lockheed Martin Aero 934 Peeples Valley

9DKH6 (60) Rd. Door #13 Cartersville GA 30121

CHANG YUAN CHEN Address on File

Charles Hanifan Address on File

Cheryl Ann Nelson Address on File

Chris J Grapsas Address on File

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,
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Address2

Zip

Christian D Gutierrez

Address on File

Christina Foster

Address on File

Christopher A Lopez

Address on File

Christopher Flores

Address on File

Christopher Mendez

Address on File

CHUBB P.O. Box 382001 Pittsburgh PA 15250-8001
CITY PLATING CO DANIEL UBALLE 11511 REVERIE LANE SAN ANTONIO TX 78216
CLARK & WHEELER - AVL ROGER HOXIE 16615 EDWARDS RD P.0O. BOX 6200 CERRITOS CA 190701
Claude Parker Address on File

Claudio Olvera Address on File

Click Bond Inc. Katie Feser 2151 Lockheed Way CARSON CITY NV 89706
Clifford L Jones Address on File

Clifford Meeks Address on File

25530 AVE. STANFORD

CNC SIGNS DEAN #205 Valencia CA 91355

CNC SURGEON INC. JOE HERNANDEZ P.O. BOX 2473 Covina CA 91722
COAST PLATING INC. ALEX BUSTAMANTE PO BOX 740513 LOS ANGELES CA 90074-0513
COAST PLATING INC. Jose Olmedo, Quality Manager PO BOX 740513 LOS ANGELES CA 90074-0513
COAST PLATING INC. JUAN SALAZAR PO BOX 740513 LOS ANGELES CA 90074-0513
COASTAL VIDEO COMMUNICA ELISE 3083 BRICKHOUSE CT VIRGINIA BEACH VA 23452
Collin Oberg Address on File

COMMAND TOOLING SYSTEMS ARNIE 13931 SUNFISH LAKE BLVD RAMSEY MN  55303-4506
COMMUNITY BANK JOHN HOSFIELD 2800 N. HOLLYWOOD WAY BURBANK CA 91505
COMMUTE WITH ENTERPRISE 600 Corporate Park Drive St. Louis MO 63105
COMPUTERIZED R & D TOM WILKINSON 14371 RAMO La Mirada CA 90638
CONNELL PROCESSING STEVEN LEE 3080 NORTH AVON STREET BURBANK CA 91504
CONTINENTAL FORGE Marilyn Larick 412 E. EL SEGUNDO BLVD. COMPTON CA 90222
CONTINENTAL FORGE ROBERT 412 E. EL SEGUNDO BLVD. COMPTON CA 90222
CONTINENTAL HEAT TREAT VALERIE 10643 S. NORWALK BLVD. SANTA FE SPRING CA 90670
COPPER & BRASS SALES EMILY BRIES 13338 OGDEN DRIVE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
COPPER & BRASS SALES KEVIN MOON 13338 OGDEN DRIVE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
COPPER & BRASS SALES REBECCA HENDERSON 13338 OGDEN DRIVE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
COPPER & BRASS SALES TODD CRABTREE 13338 OGDEN DRIVE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

COR AIRCRAFT OMAR 10556 ILEX AVE PACOIMA CA 191331
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Address2

Zip

CORTEZ INDUSTRIAL CNC
REPAIR 13819 BORA DRIVE La Mirada CA 90638
County of Los Angeles Department
of Public Health Environmental Health 5050 Commerce Drive Baldwin Park CA 91706
Courtney Wooten Address on File
ATTENTION ACCOUNTS
CPI AEROSTRUCTURES PAYABLE 91 HEARTLAND BLVD EDGEWOOD NY 11717
CPI Courtney Micali 91 HEARTLAND BLVD. HEARTLAND NY 11717
CRAFTECH METAL FORMING
INC RICHARD SHAW 24100-B WATER ST. PERRIS CA 92570
CRAIG NUMERICAL CONTROL
PROG.I DAVID CRAIG, OWNER 730 HIDEAWAY TERRACE VISTA CA 192081
Cristian Garcia Address on File
Cristian Olmos Address on File
CROWN LIFT TRUCKS WAYNE 1360 DARIUS CT. CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91744
Crystal V Fazio Address on File
Curtis Hurst Address on File
CUSTOM METAL FABRICATION R. HAUS 2138 EAST 88TH STREET LOS ANGELES CA 90002
CUSTOM MFG SERVICES JOHN TROHLER 9846 OWENSMOUTH CHATSWORTH CA 91311
Cutberto Chavez Address on File
Cybercut Ken Clay 9629 Owensmouth Unit #2 CHATSWORTH CA 91311
CYGNUS INC Jim Bucholtz PO BOX 466 PONDERAY ID 83852
SHERYL BOHRN,
CYGNUS INC PROGRAM/PURC MANAGER PO BOX 466 PONDERAY ID 83852
CYGNUS INC Walter Inman PO BOX 466 PONDERAY ID 83852
CYGNUS INC Whitney Moreno PO BOX 466 PONDERAY ID 83852
D.A. STUART CO. JOE/SUNSHINE 6715 MC KINLEY AVE. LOS ANGELS CA 90001
Dan A Radd Address on File
Dane L Reynolds Address on File
Daniel De Jesus Gonzalez Address on File
Daniel Miller Address on File
Daniel Miranda Address on File
Daniel S Perez Address on File
Daniel Sartain Address on File
Daniel Torres Address on File
Danniel Amyx Address on File
Dany Fernando Herrera Address on File
Darin Kubinak Address on File
DASCO ENGINEERING CORP. WILLIAM HERNANDEZ 24747 CRENSHAW BLVD. TORRANCE CA 90505
David A Kent Address on File
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David Abrego Address on File
David Anguiano Address on File
David Fitzwater Address on File
David Franklin Address on File
David G Gonzalez Address on File
David | Frank Address on File
David Karl Krohn Address on File
David Navarro Address on File
David R Dickey Address on File
David R Ramirez Address on File
David Villa Address on File
Dawn Persinger Address on File
404 CAMINO DEL RIO
DAYMARK LTD. STAN COHEN SOUTH #604 San Diego CA 92108
DEAN CLARK DEAN 23746 VIA TOMAS Valencia CA 91355
Deborah Madden Address on File
DECISIVE JEFF 4735 MYRTLE AVE. San Diego CA 92105
DELAFIELD FLUID BART LANDINGER, ACCT.
TECHNOLOGIES MGR. 1540 FLOWER AVENUE Duarte CA 91010
Delaware Division of Revenue Division of Revenue/
Bankruptcy Service Bankruptcy Services 820 N French St 8th Floor Carvel State Building |Wilmington DE 19801
Dell Financial Services L.L.C. Mail Stop-PS2DF-23 One Dell Way Round Rock TX 78682
DELL MARKETING L.P 2300 West Plano Parkway Plano > 75075
Dell Support (hardware) c/o Dell Technologies 1 Dell Way Round Rock TX 78664
Deltek, Inc. 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon VA 20171-2823
Denise Acossano Address on File
10601 BLOOMFIELD
DENSON SALES CO JACK DENSON STREET LOS ALAMITOS CA 90720
10601 BLOOMFIELD
DENSON SALES CO JEFF DENSON STREET LOS ALAMITOS CA 90720
Department of Treasury - Internal 4051 Ogletown Stanton Rd
Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service Suite 212 Newark DE 19713-5445
Department of Treasury - Internal
Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346
DERINGER RANDI SAMSAL A.N. DERINGER, INC. P.O. BOX 1309 ST. ALBANS VT 05478
Dexter T Maluto Address on File
DIEFORM LLC KIM 700 EAST 139th STREET LOS ANGELES CA  |90059-3536
DIEFORM LLC RONDA COX, OWNER 700 EAST 139th STREET LOS ANGELES CA  |90059-3536
DIGITAL SERVICES CO. 3185 Airway Ave Costa Mesa CA 92626
DILLON AIRCRAFT DEBURRING
INC PEDRO 11771 SHELDON STREET SUN VALLEY CA 91352
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Robert E. Stack, Service
DILLON/QUALITY PLUS INC Manager 214 E. KANSAS ST SUITE 101 LIBERTY MO 64068
DION AND SONS INC 1543 W 16th St Long Beach CA 90813
DISCOUNT SHOP TOWELS LOREN ATTENTION A/R 1316 16TH AVENUE |GRAFTON WI 53024
Dixie Aerospac Inc. CHRISTOPHER HARRIS 473 DIVIDEND DRIVE PEACHTREE CITY GA 30269

7537 WARDLEIGH RD BLDG
DLA DISTRIBUTION DEPOT HILL 849W CML 385519 8898 HILL AFB UT  |84056-5734
DLA DISTRIBUTION
JACKSONVILLE MICHAEL SKINNER BLDG 175 SWAN ROAD JACKSONVILLE FL 32212-0103
DLA DISTRIBUTION SAN DIEGO 3581 CUMMINGS ROAD BUILDING 3581 SAN DIEGO CA  92136-3581
DLX Company Cindy Hutchinson 8304 LIMONITE AVENUE #D-38 Riverside CA 92509
DLX Company Jack L. Halem 8304 LIMONITE AVENUE #D-38 Riverside CA 92509
DLX Company Jeffrey Townsend 8304 LIMONITE AVENUE #D-38 Riverside CA 92509
DOCUSIGN INC Katrina Nowosielski 221 Main St Ste 800 San Francisco CA 94105
FIRST ARTICLE TEST ATTENTION FAT

DODAACFD2060 CENTER BLDG 323 MANAGER ROBINS AFB GA |31098-1670
DODGE OIL 3710 Fruitland Ave. Maywood CA 90270
Dominic Acossano Address on File
Dominick J Demor Address on File
Dominick R Lipscomb Address on File
DON SIZE Address on File
DONALD FITZWATER DONALD FITZWATE Address on File
Donald Kersey Address on File
Donald Taylor Address on File
Dong Van Nguyen Address on File
Donovan G Hernandez Cisneros Address on File
Douglas Lozano Address on File
Douglas N Marroquin Address on File

JOSEPH MANGELLUZZI,
DOX CALIBRATION INC PRES. 23342 MADERO ROAD SUITEE MISSION VIEJO CA 92691
DreamHost Attn Legal PMB #327 417 Associated Rd. |Brea CA 92821
DUHIG AND CO., INC. BRIAN 5071 TELEGRAPH ROAD LOS ANGELES CA 90022
DURKEE TESTING LAB - AVL KEN 15700 TEXACO STREET Paramount CA 90723
E. JORDAN BROOKES CO INC. DEBBIE ARCEO 10634 SHOEMAKER AVE. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA  |90670-4038
E. JORDAN BROOKES CO INC. |VICKY PETTICORD 10634 SHOEMAKER AVE. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA  |90670-4038
EAGLE CUTTING & SUPPLY LLC Bob 115 Industrial Blvd. Nash TX 75569
EAGLE EYE CALIBRATION INC  KAPOL 21358 NORDHOFF STREET | SUITE 101 CHATSWORTH CA 91311
EARLE M. JORGENSEN
COMPANY Dan Owen 10650 Alameda Street LYNWOOD CA 90262
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EARLE M. JORGENSEN
COMPANY Madeline Remigio 10650 Alameda Street LYNWOOD CA 90262
Ebenezer Baidoo Address on File
3600 American Boulevard

ECI Software Solutions, Inc. West, Suite 250 Bloomington MN 55431
ECOLAB PEST ELIMINATION
DIVISION 18383 Railroad St City of Industry CA 91748
Edgar A. Campos Address on File
Edgar Alvarez Address on File
Edgar G Barba Address on File
Edgar Haro Address on File
Edgar Padilla Address on File
Edgar R Salazar Address on File

LARRY KUEHN, QUALITY
EDISON ESI ENGINEERING 7400 FENWICK LANE WESTMINSTER CA 92683
Edison International and Southern
California Edison Company Corporate Secretary 2244 Walnut Grove Ave. Rosemead CA 91770
Edith Brambila-Gomez Address on File
Eduardo Delmastro Address on File
Eduardo Dominguez Address on File
Eduardo Gildo Address on File
Eduardo Puente Address on File
Eduardo Romero Address on File
EDWARDS LAPPING 2553 STROZIER AVENUE South EI Monte CA 91733
Edwin A Rangel Address on File
Edwin R Cano Address on File
Edwin Rios Address on File
Ejersain Gomez Address on File
Elder Campos Address on File
ELEMENT MATERIALS CINDY CASTELLANOS, 18100 S. WILMINGTON
TECHNOLOGY PURCHASING/AR AVENUE Rancho Dominguez CA  |90220-5909
ELEMENT MATERIALS 18100 S. WILMINGTON
TECHNOLOGY MARTY TAPIA, Manager AVENUE Rancho Dominguez CA  90220-5909
ELEMENT MATERIALS 18100 S. WILMINGTON
TECHNOLOGY PASCALE LIPINSKI AVENUE Rancho Dominguez CA  |90220-5909
ELEMENT MATERIALS SALVADOR, CHEMICAL
TECHNOLOGY PROCESS PO BOX 849841 LOS ANGELES CA  |90084-9843
Eliseo Yniguez Address on File
Elizabeth Dorantes Address on File
ELMEC AN ELBIT COMPANY 7B STUART ROAD CHELMSFORN MA 101824

In re Dynamic Aerostructures, LLC, et al.,

Case No. 25-10292 (LSS)

Page 17 of 56



Case 25-10292-LSS Doc 107 Filed 03/14/25 Page 26 of 64

Exhibit C

Creditor Matrix
Served via First Class Mail

CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName

Address1

Address2

State

Zip

Country

ELMEC AN ELBIT COMPAY 7 RAYMOND AVE. BLDG. B SUIT 9 SALEM NH 03079
MITCH TANNER, QA

EMBEE PROCESSING, LLC MANAGER PO BOX 645010 PITTSBURGH PA  15264-5010

EME INC. ANNIE, CERTIFICATION 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224

EME INC. Dalton Turnbo 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224

EME INC. Dalton Turnbow 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224

EME INC. DANNY, PLANNING 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224
EMMANUEL AGUILAR,

EME INC. PLANNING 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224

EME INC. ESPERANZA RAMIREZ 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224

EME INC. MANUEL 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224

EME INC. MANUEL TORRES 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224

EME INC. MARIA, CUSTOMER SERVICE 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224
MILAGRO, CERT DATA

EME INC. ENTRY 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224

EME INC. ROY, CERTIFICATION 431 E. OAKS ST. COMPTON CA 90224

Engineered Ceramics Laura Large 9617 Distribution Avenue San Diego CA 92121

ENMARK & ASSOC. BOB CABLE 25562 AVENUE STANFORD Valencia CA 91355

Enrique Correa Aragon Address on File

Enrique Garcia Address on File

Enrique Murillo Address on File

Enrique Portillo Address on File

Enrique Pulido Address on File

ENVIRONMENTAL HELP INC P.O. Box 222320 Santa Clarita CA 91322

Environmental HELP, Inc. (EHI) P.O. Box 222320 Santa Clarita CA 91322
Office of General Counsel, Mail 1200 Pennsylvania Avenue,

Environmental Protection Agency Code 2310A N.W. Washington DC 20460

Environmental Protection Agency |Region 9 75 Hawthorne Street San Francisco CA 94105

EOF FURNITURE WORKS DILIP 6300 SEPULVEDA BLVD. VAN NUYS CA 91411

Eric Hernandez Address on File

Eric N Ellis Address on File

Eric Portillo Address on File

Eric Trieu Address on File

Erick E Bonilla Monico Address on File

Erick Flores Address on File

Ernesto Garcia Reyes Address on File

Ernesto Gutierrez Address on File

ERNST & YOUNG US LLP Johannes Witt 725 S Figueroa St Los Angeles CA 90017

Esmeralda Maciel-Ascencion

Address on File
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Esteban A Diaz Address on File
Esteban Hernandez Address on File
Esteban Mendoza Address on File
Estevan Cazares Address on File
ETA Global Inc. DONNA BARTON 5500 West Oak Palestine TX 75801
ETA Global Inc. LUIS MARTINEZ 5500 West Oak Palestine TX 75801
Everardo L Zapata Moreno Address on File

DOUG CONTRERAS,
EVJ MACHINE OPERATION MANAGER 12455 BRANFORD STREET UNIT 18 PACOIMA CA 91331
EVOQUA WATER
TECHNOLOGIES 210 Sixth Avenue Suite 3300 Pittsburgh PA 15222
EXCEL AEROSPACE SUPPLY
INC David Kinikin 11855 WICKS STREET SUN VALLEY CA 91352
Exostar LLC 2325 Dulles Corner Blvd. Suite 600 Herndon VA 20171
EXPO PROPANE 12685 Foothill Blvd Sylmar CA 91342
Ezequiel Virgen Address on File
Ezequiel Virgen Address on File
F35 HILL DEPOT MAINTENANCE
FACILITY 7240 SOUTHGATE AVE, BLDG 237 HILL AFB uT 84056
F-35 JSF RDSF CHERRY PT
DEPOT 130 INDUSTRIAL DR SUITEC MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557-8480
Fabian Diaz Address on File
FABIAN GAMBOA Address on File
Fabian Gamboa Jr. Address on File
Fabian H Gamboa Address on File
FALCON MANUFACTURING Chris Smith 9125 NORTH PARK DRIVE COVINGTON GA 30014
FARRAR AEROSPACE - AVL BOB MILLER 325 W. MAIN STREET ONTARIO CA 91762
Fatigue Technology Inc. Andrea Murphy 3583 SOLUTONS CENTER CHICAGO IL 60677-3005
Fatigue Technology Inc. DANIEL DOMINGUEZ 3583 SOLUTONS CENTER CHICAGO IL 60677-3005
Fatigue Technology Inc. MARIE MARQUIS 3583 SOLUTONS CENTER CHICAGO IL 60677-3005
FB5000 673 LRS LGRM 5257 FINLETTER AVE JBER AK 99506
FB6606 439 LRS LGRT
WESTOVER ARB BLDG 5375 CP 413 557 3009 | 100 LOGISTICS DR |CHICOPEE MA  01022-1502
Federal Insurance Company c/o Chubb PO Box 382001 Pittsburgh PA 15250-8001

2155 West Pinnacle Peak

Federal Insurance Company Road Phoenix AZ 85027
FEDEX 942 S Shady Grove Rd Memphis TN 38120
Felipe DeJesus George Address on File
FERMAN CEJA Address on File
Fermin Lua Address on File
Fernando H Sanchez Address on File
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Fernando L Gaytan Address on File
940 EAST ORANGETHORPE
FERRA AEROSPACE INC CA AVE. SUIT A ANAHEIM CA 192801
FERRO UNION CO. DAVE 1000 W. FRANCISCO ST. TORRANCE CA 90502
FGL ENVIRONMENTAL KURT 853 CORPORATION ST. SANTA PAULA CA 93060
FH PUMPS INC 4741 Ortega St #15 Ventura CA 93003
FINE QUALITY METAL CLAUDIA MACIEL,
FINISHING CUSTOMER SERVICE 1640 DAISY AVENUE LONG BEACH CA 90813
FINE QUALITY METAL
FINISHING ELIZABETH, CERTIFICATION 1640 DAISY AVENUE LONG BEACH CA 90813
FINE QUALITY METAL NANCY, CUSTOMER
FINISHING SERVICE 1640 DAISY AVENUE LONG BEACH CA 90813
FINE QUALITY METAL
FINISHING NENITA, QUALITY 1640 DAISY AVENUE LONG BEACH CA 90813
FINE QUALITY METAL RAYMOND ESFANDI, Q.A.
FINISHING MANAGER 1640 DAISY AVENUE LONG BEACH CA 90813
FIRST AID DIRECT OF L.A. INC 9540 Owensmouth Ave #2 Chatsworth CA 91311
25327 AVE. STANFORD
FIRST CARE OCCUPATIONAL SANDY #105 Valencia CA 91355
FIRST CHOICE MACHINERY
SERVICE, INC 1630 E Miraloma Ave Placentia CA 92870
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 81 Wyman Street Waltham MA 02451
FIVES MACHINING SYSTEMS
INC MICK DAVIS 2200 LITTON LANE HEBRON KY  41048-8436
FLEXI-LINER CORP. TIBOR NEMETH 165 N. ASPAN AVE. AZUSA CA 91702-4234
Flor P Oliveras Address on File
Florencio Vazquez Casillas Address on File
FLUID TECH Trina Ortega 2827 Pomona Blvd Pomona CA 91768
FLW, INC. BOB MORRIS 5672 BOLSA AVENUE Huntington Beach CA 92649
ROBERT CICCONE,
FONTAL CONTROLS, INC. GEN.MGR. 12725 ENCINITAS AVE. SYLMAR CA 91342
FOODCRAFT COFFEE SERVICE 1625 Riverside Dr Los Angeles CA 90031
Ford Credit P.0O. Box 650575 Dallas X 75265
Fortinet Inc. 909 Kifer Road Sunnyvale CA 94086
Frances Ramirez Address on File
Francisco E Palacios Address on File
Francisco Gonzalez Address on File
Francisco J Barba Address on File
Francisco Palacios Address on File
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Francisco Pichardo Address on File
Francisco Zepeda Address on File
Frank Derzic Address on File
Frank Fuentes Address on File
Frank Fuentes Address on File
Frank Gomez Address on File
Frank Rice Address on File
Frank Rice Address on File
Frank W. Cuellar Address on File
Frazier Aviation 445 N. Fox Street San Fernando CA 91340
Fred Paglia Address on File
Freshworks Inc. 2950 S. Delaware Street Suite 201 San Mateo CA 94403
FRY STEEL COMPANY INC SALES P.O. BOX 4028 SANTA FE SPRING CA 90670-1028
FTI SERVICES 730 Arizona Ave Suite 200 #5784 Santa Monica CA 90401
FUCHS LUBRICANTS CO 17050 Lathrop Avenue Harvey IL 60426
FY2303 DDOO-SOP (FAT) BLDG 18 DOOR 16 - FIRST 8080 PERIMETER
DODAAC FY2303 ARTICLE ATTNDDOO-SO ROAD TINKER AFB OK |73145-8000
G & G MACHINERY GERRY 6741 102ND AVENUE N UNIT #15 PINELLAS PARK FL 33782
G & M GRINDING JERRY 1017 NORTH LAKE BURBANK CA 91504
G TARGET MANUFACTURING
GROUP INC 37925 N 6th St Unit 107 Palmdale CA 93550
Gabriel Cena Address on File
Gabriel Garcia Address on File
Gabriel Hudson Address on File
Gabriel Rodriguez Address on File
Gabriel Rodriguez Address on File
Gary P Gartner Address on File
GBM SALES 11333 Moorpark St Studio City CA 91602
P.O. BOX 31001-
GE CAPITAL sheri turner ACCT. # 6830276002 0271 Pasadena CA 91110-0271
P.O. BOX 31001-
GE CAPITAL ACCT. # 6830276002 0271 Pasadena CA 91110-0271
GE INSPECTION 50 INDUSTRIAL PARK
TECHNOLOGIES LLC PAM CASTRO ROAD LEWISTOWN PA 17044
GE INSPECTION 50 INDUSTRIAL PARK
TECHNOLOGIES LLC SUE ROAD LEWISTOWN PA 17044
Genaro Vallejo Address on File
DEBBIE TUMLINSON, ADMIN
GENERAL MAGNAPLATE MANAGER 801 AVENUE G EAST ARLINGTON TX 76011
MEGAN TAYLOR,
GENERAL MAGNAPLATE CUSTOMER SERVICE 801 AVENUE G EAST ARLINGTON TX 76011
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GENERAL MAGNAPLATE MICHELLE THOMAS 801 AVENUE G EAST ARLINGTON TX 76011
SCOTT PITIAK, Q.A.SYSTEM
GENERAL MAGNAPLATE MANAGER 801 AVENUE G EAST ARLINGTON TX 76011
George Dodds Address on File
Gerardo Gonzales Address on File
133 EAST SANTA ANITA
GERHARDT GEAR CO INC RON GERHARDT AVENUE BURBANK CA 91502-1926
Giancarlo G Ciccone Address on File
Gilbert Cardozo Address on File
Gilberto George Address on File
Gilberto Gomez Address on File
Gildardo Jimenez Address on File
Gisela Gutierrez Address on File
GKN AEROSPACE -
CHEMTRONICS JACK BIANCO 1150 W. BRADLEY EL CAJON CA 92020
BEVERLY GREEN, QUALITY
GKN AEROSPACE SERVICES MANAGE 142 McDONNELL BLVD St. Louis MO 63042
Gladys Williams Address on File
GLOBAL CRATING INC CARLOS 2001 W. 60TH STREET LOS ANGELES CA 90047
GLOBAL CRATING INC RAY 2001 W. 60TH STREET LOS ANGELES CA 90047
ROCIO DEBORA,
GLOBAL CRATING INC DIRECTOROFSALES/MARK 2001 W. 60TH STREET LOS ANGELES CA 90047
Global Finance Group, inc. 2424 SE Bristol St. Suite 28 Newport Beach CA 192660
GoDaddy Inc. 100 S. Mill Ave Suite 1600 Tempe AZ 85281
Golazin Sorati Address on File
GOLDEN WEST SECURITY INC 12502 Van Nuys Blvd Ste 215 Pacoima CA 91331
GOLDENWEST MFG CO ROGER 13100 GRASS VALLEY AVE GRASS VALLEY CA 95945
Gonzalo Lucatero Address on File
GOSIGER INC 6400 Gateway Dr Cypress CA 90630
GoToMyPC 333 Summer Street Boston MA 02210
Gracie Dominguez Address on File
Graco Supply Company, Inc JACQUE DEHOUST PO BOX 841845 DALLAS TX 75284-1845
GRAINGER INC 8930 Winnetka Ave. Northridge CA 91324
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIALS
SVCS 625 First St. SE Cedar Rapids 1A 52401
GREATGLAS BERKLEY 2040 TELEGRAPH RD P.O. BOX 5040 WILMINGTON DE 19808

Gregorio R Hernandez

Address on File

Gregory Carlson

Address on File

Gregory Ford

Address on File

Gregory Robert Bowers

Address on File
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GROB SYSTEMS INC Doug Lieurance 1070 NAVAJO DRIVE BLUFFTON OH 45817

GSE DYNAMICS, INC. 25 CORPORATE DRIVE HAUPPAUGE NY 11788

GSR TECHNICAL SALES JERRY RAMSEY P.O. BOX 64032 EDMONTON AB  T5H 4K7 CANADA

GUHRING-REGRIND DEPT KIM DUNLOP - C/O DGI/FMI /15581 COMPUTER LANE Huntington Beach CA 92649

Guillermo Renteria Address on File

Gumesindo Arciga Guillen Address on File

Gustavo Hernandez Address on File

Gustavo Ramos Address on File

GW RICHARDSON 28231 Ave Crocker #100 Valencia CA 91355

H 2 O FIRE PROTECTION INC 449 W Foothill Blvd Ste 282 Glendora CA 91741

H. George Lodwick Address on File

Hackler Flynn & Associates Nicole C. Baldwin 479 S Marengo Avenue Pasadena CA 91101

HACKLER FLYNN &

ASSOCIATES 479 S Marengo Ave Pasadena CA 91101

HADCO METAL TRADING CO,

LLC GEOFF LLOYD PO BOX 29003 GLENDALE CA 91209

HADCO METAL TRADING CO,

LLC Steve Carter PO BOX 29003 GLENDALE CA 91209

HAMES MACHINE JERRY HAMES 26818 OAK AVE CANYON COUNTRY CA 91351
BUILDING 1, DOCK

HAMILTON STANDARD STEVE MEADE ONE HAMILTON ROAD F Windsor Locks CT |06096-1010

Harminder Singh Address on File

Hartford Fire Insurance Company PO Box 913385 Denver CO |80291-3385

HARVEY TITANIUM ROLLED

PROD. Bill Bishop DEPT. 33901 P.0. BOX 67000 DETROIT Ml 48267-0339

Hector Castillo Address on File

Hector Davis Address on File

Hector H Tabares Address on File

HEDMAN PARTNERS LLP CINDY LANZA 27441 TOURNEY ROAD Suite 200 Valencia CA  |91355-5396

Hedman Partners LLP Michael Grisanti 27441 Tourney Road Suite 200 Santa Clarita CA 91355

HELEN ROSE STUDIO RICHARD ROSE 26508 HILLSFALL CT NEWHALL CA 91321

HELENA Address on File

Herbert Gonzales Jr Address on File

Hexagon AB Lilla Bantorget 15 Stockholm SE-11123 Sweden
1742 SOLUTIONS

HEXAGON METROLOGY SANDY SOBAS LOCKBOX 771742 CENTER CHICAGO IL 60677-1007

HIGH PERFORMANCE ALLOYS

INC. BEN EDWARDS P.0. BOX 40 Tipton IN 46076

HIGH PERFORMANCE ALLOYS

INC. Chad Babcock P.0. BOX 40 Tipton IN 46076
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HIGH PERFORMANCE ALLOYS
INC. Dan McMahon P.O0. BOX 40 Tipton IN 46076
HIGH TEMP METALS Curtis McReynolds 12500 FOOTHILL BLVD SYLMAR CA 91342
HIGH TEMP METALS MIKE 12500 FOOTHILL BLVD SYLMAR CA 91342
1001 N. ORANGE
HIGHLAND PLATING CO, INC ALMA P.O. BOX 38941 DR LOS ANGELES CA 90038
1001 N. ORANGE
HIGHLAND PLATING CO, INC MAX P.O. BOX 38941 DR LOS ANGELES CA 90038
809 MXSS/MXDEB ATTN

HILL ALC HILL AFB DODAAC FIRST ARTICLE TEST,
FB2029 BLDG DEAR JOHN BAY  |HILL AFB UT  |84056-5713
HITCO CARBON COMPOSITES,
INC Linda Dooley 1600 West 135th Street GARDENA CA  |90249-2506

GARY REGAN, ESTIMATING
HIXSON METAL FINISHING ASSISTANT 829 PRODUCTION PLACE NEWPORT BEACH CA 92663

KRUPA PANDYA,
HIXSON METAL FINISHING ESTIMATING/PRICING 829 PRODUCTION PLACE NEWPORT BEACH CA 92663
HIXSON METAL FINISHING MARIO, NDT LEVEL 3 829 PRODUCTION PLACE NEWPORT BEACH CA 92663
HIXSON METAL FINISHING TIM SMITH 829 PRODUCTION PLACE NEWPORT BEACH CA 92663
HIXSON METAL FINISHING - AVL LARRY P.O. BOX 840425 DALLAS TX  75284-0425
Ho Joon Chung Address on File
Ho Sang Kim Address on File
Hoa V Dang Address on File
HOME DEPOT CREDIT
SERVICES DEPT 32-2501981660 P.O. BOX 78047 Phoenix AZ  85062-8047
HORIZON AVIATION AND
MACHINING 11267 N. 132ND AVE SUITE 110 SURPRISE AZ 85379

3990 A HERITAGE OAK

HOWMET FASTENING SYSTEMS |PATRICIA TOLLSTRUP COURT SIMI VALLEY CA  |93063-6711
HRM Machine, Inc. - AVL Paul Cary 2990 Grace Lane Costa Mesa CA 92626
Humberto Daniel Lopez Address on File
Humberto J Cajina Address on File
HY SPEED MACHINE MR. KENNY PECK1 353 CALIFORNIA GRANTS PASS OR 97526
HYDE RECYCLING SYSTEMS TOM, Sales 28045 RANNEY PKWY Cleveland OH 44145

David T. Daum, General
Hydro Abrasive Manager 8831 Miner Street LOS ANGELES CA  |90002-1835
HYDRO-JET ABRASIVE
MACHINING | Bob Monetti 3968 CAMINO RANCHERO CAMARILLO CA 93012
HYDROMACH INC. - AVL NORBERTO CUSINA 9030 OWENSMOUTH AVE. CANOGA PARK CA 91304
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12113 1/2 BRANDFORD

HYRIZE ARIN HAIRAPETIAN, OWNER STREET STE B4 SAN VALLEY CA 91352
E6 LOGISTICS SUPPORT 7891 MERCURY ROAD

IAP INGENUITY AND PURPOSE | (MAIN) BLDG 825 TINKER AFB OK 73145
IAPMO RESEARCH AND 5001 E. PHILADELPHIA
TESTING INC ACCOUNTING STREET ONTARIO CA 91761
ICW GROUP INSURANCE
COMPANIES P.O. Box 509039 San Diego CA  92150-9039
ILN Technologies Inc. 21040 Osbourne Street Canoga Park CA 91304
IMAGINE THAT LAURA 2730-Q US 1 SOUTH ST AUGUSTINE FL 32066
INATEL COMMUNICATIONS KAREN OR LAURA 26790 OAK AVENUE SANTA CLARITA CA 91351
Inceptra LLC 1900 N. Commerce Parkway Weston FL 33326
INDEPENDENT 42559 6TH. STREET EAST
MEASUREMENTS #22 LANCASTER CA 93535
INDUSTRIAL STEEL TREAT CHRIS HALL 3370 BENEDICT WAY HUNTINGTON PARK CA 90255
INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL
SERVICES ART YI 2781 SATURN STREET SUITE D BREA CA 92821
INFINITE PRECISION ARMEN 9724 COZYCROFT AVENUE CHATSWORTH CA 91311
Information Professionals
Association 20 Towne Dr., Suite # 146 Bluffton SC 29910
INGERSOLL CUTTING TOOL CO DAVE SILVES 885 S. LYFORD ROAD ROCKFORD IL 61108-2748
INNOVATIVE CNC LLC Randy Price 1085 AVIATION DRIVE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ  47-2574832
INSPECTIONXPERT P.O. Box 991 Blacksburg VA 24063

35 GREEN MOUNTAIN
INSTRUMART DAN REID DRIVE SOUTH BURLINGTON VT 05403
Insurance Company of the West PO Box 509039 San Diego CA  92150-9039
INTEGRAL PARTS MACHINING  DAN FREILICH 25530 AVENUE STANFORD #206 Valencia CA 91355
INTEGRAL PRODUCTS INC TRAVIS 24030 FRAMPTON AVE HARBOR CITY CA 90710

4051 Ogletown Stanton Rd
Internal Revenue Service Suite 212 Newark DE 19713-5445
Internal Revenue Service Ogden UT 84201

25030
AVE.STANFORD,VA

INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER 801 MITCHELL RD #106 L. Newbury Park CA 91320
INTERNATIONAL PRECISION
INC 9526 VASSAR AVE CHATSWORTH CA 91311
INTRINSIC MARKS
INTERNATIONAL LLC 8916 Hunters Pointe Huntersville NC 28078
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CreditorName
Irene Bryant

CreditorNoticeName

Address1
Address on File

Address2

Zip

Isael Carlos Address on File

Israel Vazquez Address on File

Ivan Perez Address on File

J.G. FASTENERS ALLEN HUNTGES 9720 COZY CROFT CHATSWORTH CA 91311
Jabarri Dewayne Robinson Address on File

Jackson S Cole Address on File

1609 N. ORANGETHORPE

JACK-X-CHANGE JOHN GAW WAY ANAHEIM CA 192801
Jaime Garcia-Mena Address on File

Jaime George Address on File

Jaime Tapia Address on File

Jaimis Prajapati Address on File

Jairo Forero Address on File

Jake R Angulo Address on File

Jakob Guinn Address on File

JAMAICA BEARINGS VITTORIA DONOFRIO 1700 JERICHO TURNPIKE NEW HYDE PARK NY 11040
JAMAR PACKAGING JIM WITTMER, OWNER 24810 AVENUE TIBBITTS Valencia CA 91355
James A Page Address on File

James B Sisco Address on File

James Butler Address on File

James Shields Address on File

30305 BOUQUET CANYON

JARECC COMPANY , INC. JOE VELAZQUEZ ROAD SANTA CLARITA CA 91390-1192
Jared J Lovell Address on File

Jared Kiesby Address on File

JARNAGAN & SON TOM JARNAGAN 9535 LANGLEY RD BAKERSFIELD CA 93312

Jason Chapman

Address on File

Jason E Dobson

Address on File

Jason Lopez

Address on File

Jason Rock

Address on File

Javier Chavez

Address on File

Javier Chavez

Address on File

Javier Cobio

Address on File

Javier Frias

Address on File

Javier Jr. Chavez

Address on File

Javier Jr. Salazar

Address on File

Javier Osornio Castillo

Address on File

Javier Pichardo Ruiz

Address on File

Javier Rosas

Address on File

Javier Salazar

Address on File
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CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName

Address1

Address2

Zip

Javier Valencia Address on File

Javier Villalobos Address on File

Javier Viveros F. Address on File

Jayson Jackson Address on File

JD2 INC. FRED 1521 CHICO AVE. SO. EL MONTE CA 91733
Jeff Dellibovi Address on File

Jeffery Spencer Setto Address on File

Jeffrey Beoletto Address on File

Jeffrey Bingaman Address on File

Jeffrey Karshoonzad Address on File

Jeffrey Kreipl Address on File

Jeffrey Large Address on File

Jeremy Vasquez Address on File

Jerry Joseph Address on File

Jesse J Gonzalez Address on File

Jessica Chavelaz Address on File

Jessica Goodrich Address on File

Jessica Martucci Address on File

Jessica Rose Frankel Address on File

Jesus E Santillan Address on File

Jesus F Robles Address on File

Jesus Gomez Address on File

Jesus Mendez Address on File

Jesus Pena Address on File

Jesus Toscano Address on File

28039 SCOTT ROAD, SUITE

JETROC ENGINEERING GLEN JELLETICH D-199 MURRIETA CA 92563
JHC - JOSETT HEATING &

COOLING 27934 GIBSON STREET SANTA CLARITA CA 91350
Jill Winkler Address on File

Jim Walthers Address on File

Jimmie F Butler Address on File

Jimmy E. Ayala Address on File

Jimmy V Dang Address on File

JJS HONE SHOP John / Dean, OWNER 701 ARROYO AVENUE UNIT A SAN FERNANDO CA 91340
Joan A Crawford Address on File

Joanne Butler Address on File

Joaquin Ceja Address on File

JOEL VILLARREAL JOEL Address on File

JOHN GAITHER Address on File

John H Burgoyne Address on File
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Exhibit C
Creditor Matrix
Served via First Class Mail

Address1
Address on File

CreditorNoticeName Address2

Zip

John Kiraly

Address on File

John Kohut

Address on File

JOHN MONTILEPRE ENT. JOHN 9533 LANGLEY RD. BAKERSFIELD CA 93312
JOHN MURRAY PLUMBING JOHN 17007 SIERRA HWY CANYON COUNTRY CA 91351

John Nicholaus Johnson Address on File

John R Shaffer Address on File

John Weyers Address on File

John Wilson Address on File

Johnny Ruben Carmona Address on File

JOHNS MANVILLE JEFF TSND-COLO. P.O. BOX 100624 Pasadena CA |91189-0624
JOHNSON CONTROLS

SECURITY 5757 N. Green Bay Avenue Glendale Wi 53209
Jonathan B Towell Address on File

Jonathan K Lewis Address on File

Jonathan Orellana Address on File

Jonathan Sedano Address on File

Jordan Montoya Address on File

Jordan Rashad Green Address on File

Jorge Alberto Valdes Address on File

Jorge Becerra Address on File

Jorge Fernandez Address on File

Jorge Gomez Address on File

Jorge Macedonio Address on File

Jorge O. Pichardo Address on File

Jorge Ocampo Address on File

Jorge Palacios Address on File

JORGENSEN FORGE CORP. -

AVL Dwight Graves P.0. BOX 677519 DALLAS X 75267-7519
JORGENSEN FORGE CORP. -

AVL PATRICIA P. P.0. BOX 677519 DALLAS X 75267-7519

Jose A. Aceves

Address on File

Jose A. Amaya

Address on File

Jose Aguilera

Address on File

Jose E. Virgen

Address on File

Jose Esparza

Address on File

Jose G Anguiano

Address on File

Jose G Ayala Ramirez

Address on File

Jose Garcia

Address on File

Jose Guerrero

Address on File

Jose | Garcia

Address on File
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CreditorName
Jose J Leon

Address1
Address on File

CreditorNoticeName Address2

Zip

Jose Jimenez

Address on File

Jose L Davila

Address on File

Jose L. Guerrero

Address on File

Jose L. Virrueta-Magana

Address on File

Jose Lopez

Address on File

Jose Luis Macias

Address on File

Jose M. Aguayo

Address on File

Jose Manuel Valentin

Address on File

Jose Menchaca

Address on File

Jose Porcallo

Address on File

Jose Sanchez

Address on File

Jose Valencia

Address on File

Jose Valencia

Address on File

Joseph Licona

Address on File

Joseph Orosco

Address on File

Joshua R Arrivillaga

Address on File

Jovan K Leacock

Address on File

JSF F35 PROGRAM

LM AERONAUTICS C-O CEVA 5300 ALLIANCE GATEWAY
GOVT SVCS FWY STE 100

FORT WORTH

X

76177-3704

Juan A Campos

Address on File

Juan Aceves

Address on File

Juan Camacho

Address on File

Juan Carlos Manriquez Lozano

Address on File

Juan Carlos Paniagua

Address on File

Juan D Villasenor

Address on File

Juan David Rodriguez

Address on File

Juan Diaz

Address on File

Juan E Rodriguez

Address on File

Juan F Amillategui

Address on File

Juan G Navarro

Address on File

Juan Lopez

Address on File

Juan M Ramirez

Address on File

Juan M. Gallardo

Address on File

Juan V Valle

Address on File

Juan Valencia

Address on File

Julian Mendez

Address on File

Julian Mendez

Address on File

Julio A Grande

Address on File

Justin Biagas

Address on File

Justin J Jeffrey

Address on File
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Justin James
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CreditorNoticeName

Exhibit C

Creditor Matrix
Served via First Class Mail

Address1
Address on File

Address2

Zip

Justin M Newbill

Address on File

Justin N Lassond

Address on File

Kaila Delude Address on File

KAMATICS CORPORATION CINDY JOHNSON 1330 Bluehills Avenue Bloomfield CT 06002
Karen Wells Address on File

Karla Maxinez Address on File

KEEVAN ACEVEDO KEEVAN Address on File

Keevan Acevedo Address on File

Keith M Shively Address on File

Kelly Mitchell Address on File

SUITE F
CAMBRIDGE

KENNAMETAL INC. Account 70108849 8910 LENOX POINTE DRIVE BELTWAY PARK CHARLOTTE NC 28273
KENNEDY CHARLIE CROCKETT 520 E. SYCAMORE ST. VAN WERT OH |45891-1377
KENNEDY CHRIS ROSE 520 E. SYCAMORE ST. VAN WERT OH |45891-1377
Kenneth E McPherson Address on File

Kenneth Malpartida Address on File

Kenneth Safford Address on File

Kenneth Swiger Address on File

Kenny Ahn Address on File

Kerly Ucles Address on File

Kevin Aguilar Address on File

Kevin C Mayfield Address on File

Kevin Charles Schoeffel Address on File

Kevin Garcia Address on File

Kevin L Anderson Address on File

Kevin Marquez Address on File

Kevin Marquez Address on File

Kevin Sorg Address on File

KILSBY ROBERTS CO. LARRY 3700 S. CAPITOL AVE. CITY OF INDUSTR CA 90601

Kim Putnam Address on File

Kimberle Wooten Address on File

KINNEN SUPPLY HECTOR 23950 SAN FERNANDO RD NEWHALL CA 91321
Kirkhill-TA Co. Inc Megan Lowe 300 East Cypress Street BREA CA 92821
KLUBER LUBRICATONS N.A. KAREN FRINK 54 WENTWORTH AVE. LONDONDERRY NH 03053
KNIGHT INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 1735 Grove Ave. South Ontario CA 91761
KROPP FORGE CHUCK LOCK BOX 970134 DALLAS X 75397-0134
KROPP FORGE ROCHELLE KOSMOS LOCK BOX 970134 DALLAS X 75397-0134

Kyle D Wittry

Address on File

Kyle Kang

Address on File
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CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName

Address1

Address2

Zip

Kyle Woodring Address on File
L & H ENGINEERING JOE KASPEROFF 605 MISSION STREET SOUTH PASADENA CA 91030
CHRISTINA ZAVALA,
L & M PRECISION INC ADMINISTRATIVE 24922 ANZA DRIVE UNIT D Valencia CA 91355
L & M PRECISION INC LORENZO ZAVALA, OWNER 24922 ANZA DRIVE UNIT D Valencia CA 91355
L MENDOZA TRUCKING 8521 ARMA ST Pico Rivera CA 90660
L.A. COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC 900 S. Fremont Ave. Alhambra CA 91803
L.A. PIONEER FIRE
PROTECTION, INC. 1241 Amherst Ave #3 Los Angeles CA 90025
L.H.B. INDUSTRIES INC ERIC, Sales 10440 TRENTON AVE. St. Louis MO 63132
FY2303 DDOO SOP 1ST 8080 PERIMETER
Lab DoDAAC ARTICLE BLDG 18 RD DR 16 TINKER AFB OK 93145-9156
1110 Business Parkway
LAI INTERNATIONAL LLC South Westminster MD 21157
16401 SWINGLEY RIDGE
LAIRD TECHNOLOGIES STEVE SHINN, SALES REP. |ROAD Suite 700 CHESTERFIELD MO 63017
Laminated Shim Co Inc. Traci Hallmark 1691 California Avenue Corona CA 91719-3735
LAMSCO WEST INC JESSICA VILLASENOR 29101 THE OLD ROAD Valencia CA 91355
LAMSCO WEST INC MEGHAN MARTINEZ 29101 THE OLD ROAD Valencia CA 91355
LANDSBERG/EPS 1640 S Greenwood Ave Montebello CA 90640
Lane Boyer Address on File
157 EMS BLDG
LANGLEY AFB SM SGT DEEGAN 200 EAST FLIGHT LINERD 753 Hampton VA 23665
MARK BRADEN, V.P.
LANIC AEROSPACE QUALITY ASSUR. 12144 6TH STREET RANCHO CUCHAMONGA |CA 91730
LARRY A. BURKLEY LARRY Address on File
LASER LABEL TECH. KIM MADDOX 4560 DARROW ROAD STOW OH 44224
LASER MEASUREMENT
SERVICES INC 1771 Oriole Dr Costa Mesa CA 92626
25345 AVE. STANFORD
LASER OPTIONS, INC MIKE FORREST #201 Valencia CA 91355
LASERS INC. TIMT. JOHNSON P.O. BOX 893 GLENDORA CA 91740
LAUREL SHEET METAL PROD 7404 LAUREL CANYON
INC. WAYNE TINGLEY BLVD. North Hollywood CA 91605
LAWRENCE PATTERSON Lawerence Patterson Address on File
BEVERLY GREEN, QUALITTY
LAWRENCE RIPAK COMPANY MANAGER 165 FIELD STREET WEST BABYLON NY 11704
LCF SYSTEMS, INC. 7755 E.Gelding Dr. STE C-105 Scottsdale AZ 85260
Leaf Capital Funding, LLC 2005 Market Street 14th Floor Philadelphia PA 19103
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CreditorNoticeName

Exhibit C

Creditor Matrix
Served via First Class Mail

Address1

Address2

LLC WALTER PREZIOSO, OWNER|29170 AVENUE PENN Valencia CA 91355
LEFIELL MFG CO JOHN SCHUESLER 13750 EL FIRESTONE BL SANTA FE SPRING CA 90670
LENSCRAFTERS 4000 Luxottica Place Mason OH 45040
Leonidas Umanzor Address on File
Leopoldo Gutierrez Address on File
Leslie C Ramirez Address on File
Lina M. Forero Address on File
LINDBERG CORPORATION VAC.HYD LOCK BOX #99095 CHICAGO IL 60693
LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT 7000 High Grove Blvd. Burr Ridge IL 60527
Lindsie M Drebenstedt Address on File
LM Aero - Pinellas 9300 28th St. North Pinellas Park FL 33782
LOCKHEED SARAH-ACCOM.SAL 86 So. Cobb Drive Marietta GA 30063
Lockheed Martin 9300 28TH STREET NORTH PINELLAS PARK FL 33782
LOCKHEED MARTIN - AMY F35 WAREHOUSE
PEARCE RECEIVING BUILDING 140 LEMOORE NAS CA  193246-5001
14171 W. STARFIGHTER
LOCKHEED MARTIN F-35 ST, BLDG 945 LUKE AFB AZ 85309-1869
LOCKHEED MARTIN
AERONAUTICS F-22 PROGRAM 9300 28TH STREET NORTH PINELLAS PARK FL 33782
LOCKHEED MARTIN
AERONAUTICS Kenya Holmes 1 Lockheed Blvd Ft Worth T™X 76108
C/O CEVA
LOCKHEED MARTIN 2581 GOLDEN TRIANGLE GOVERNMENT
AERONAUTICS BLVD DS0239-L11 PLANT SERVICES, LLC FORTH WORTH TX 76177
BLDG 601
LOCKHEED MARTIN CENTRAL
AERONAUTICS CO 1011 LOCKHEED WAY RECEIVING PALMDALE CA  93550-7287
LOCKHEED MARTIN
AERONAUTICS CO 1011 LOCKHEED WAY P/10, BLDG. 601 PALMDALE CA 93550-7287
LOCKHEED MARTIN 5017 LOCKHEED MARTIN
AERONAUTICS CO ROAD MERIDAN MS 39301
LOCKHEED MARTIN
AERONAUTICS CO. 81755 1 LOCKHEED BLVD FORT WORTH TX 76108
LOCKHEED MARTIN
AERONAUTICS CO. SUBCONTRACT 86 SOUTH COBB DR. MARIETTA GA 300363-068
LOCKHEED MARTIN 1120 MILLER PICKING
AEROPARTS ROAD DAVIDSVILLE PA 15928
LOCKHEED MARTIN
AEROPARTS 195 JARI DRIVE JOHNSTOWN PA 15904
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Creditor Matrix
Served via First Class Mail

CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName

Address1

Address2

Zip

LOCKHEED MARTIN

AEROPARTS INC 195 JARI DR JOHNSTOWN PA 15904
LOCKHEED MARTIN 303 INDUSTRIAL PARK

AEROPARTS INC ROAD JOHNSTOWN PA 15904-1941
LOCKHEED MARTIN 221 INDUSTRIAL PARK

AEROPARTS INC. ROAD JOHNSTOWN PA 15904-1961
LOCKHEED MARTIN 211 INDUSTRIAL PARK

AEROPARTS, INC ROAD JOHNSTOWN PA 15904
LOCKHEED MARTIN AIRCRAFT

CTR 9300 28TH STREET NORTH PINELLAS PARK FL 33782
LOCKHEED MARTIN LOCKHEED MARTIN

CORPORATION AERONAUTICS LOCKHEED BLVD. FORT WORTH X 76108
LOCKHEED MARTIN F22 CEVA 5300 ALLIANCE GATEWAY

LOG SPT FWY, STE 100 CP 866 757 4735 FORT WOTH X 76177-3704
LOCKHEED MARTIN LOGISTICS 244 TERMINAL ROAD,

SERVICES BUILDING 1051 GREENVILLE SC 29605
LOPEZ BURR-BENCH FRANCISCO LOPEZ 12315 GLADSTONE AVE #E SYLMAR CA 91342
Lorenzo Vargas Address on File

Los Angeles County Public Works 900 S. Fremont Ave. Alhambra CA 91803-1331
LOU HARRIS IND. TOOLS LOU 10506 GARDEN GROVE NORTHRIDGE CA 91326
Luciano Everastico Address on File

Luis A. Lopez Address on File

Luis Arevalo Address on File

Luis Arevalo Address on File

Luis Ayala Address on File

Luis E Lozano Address on File

Luis ernesto Garcia Address on File

Luis Garcia Jr Address on File

Luis M Rivas Address on File

Luis Ortega Perez Address on File

Luis Robledo Address on File

Luis Roca Address on File

Luminescent Systems Inc. LINDA EBBIGHAUSEN 4 Lucent Drive Lebanon NH 03766

Luu T Nguyen Address on File

Lydia D Carreon Ortega Address on File

Lynn Wicks Address on File

M & C MFG CO TY 3021 VERDUGO RD LOS ANGELES CA 90065

M & E PRECISION INC. VAZGEN MARKEY 11019 OLINDA STREET SUN VALLEY CA 91352
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CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 Zip
28486 WESTINGHOUSE
M&M FASTENERS SUPPLY INC JEFF PLACE SUITE 110 Valencia CA 91355
M.F. SERVICES, INC. MICHAEL FORREST 30240 BOUQUET CYN RD. SAUGUS CA 91350
BRIAN 20324 CORALINE
MAC TOOLS RON DEAKINS/DISTRIBUTOR CIR. CHATSWORTH CA 91311
Madden Machine Works Ed Madden 2807 Oregon Court Ste. D-1 TORRANCE CA 90503
Magdalena Vazquez Address on File
MAIN TECH RANDY MAIN PO BOX 55667 Valencia CA 91385-0667
PAUL BANKEMPER,
MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGIES |PROCESS ENG. 2200 LITTON LANE HEBRON KY 41048
MAMMOTH FREIGHTERS LLC 2050 EAGLE PARKWAY FORT WORTH TX 76177
MAMMOTH FREIGHTERS LLC 2060 EAGLE PARKWAY FORT WORTH TX 76177
Manuel Acosta Address on File
Manuel Lizama Address on File
Manuel S Montes Address on File
MANUFACTURERS BANK KATHI OKEEFE SAFE DEPOSIT BILLING P.0. BOX 6000 LOS ANGELES CA 90055
Marciano Sanchez Address on File
Marco Valencia Address on File
Marcos D Marroquin Address on File
Marcos Osorio Address on File
Marguerite T Lai Address on File
Maria E. Lopez Address on File
Marie Kristine Alderfer Address on File
Marino Morales Address on File
Mario Caceres Jr Address on File
MARIO CARDENAS MARIO Address on File
Mario Recinos Address on File
Mario Sanchez Address on File
Marisela Hernandez Address on File
Mark D Williams Address on File
MARK FOR FIRST ARTICLE 809 MXSS/MXDEB (DODAC |BLDG 849 DEAR
INSPECTION AND TEST FB2029) JOHN BAY HILL AIR FORCE BASE uT 84056-5713
Mark Henry Medel Address on File
MARK L. GRAHAM MARK Address on File
Mark Loubser Address on File
Mark Sanders Address on File
Mark Swearingen Address on File
SOCORRO CABRAL,
MARKING METHODS INC. CONTRACT LEAD 301 S. RAYMOND AVE. Alhambra CA 91803-1531
Marlon Menijivar Address on File
MARPLA ENGINEERING RICARDO 21828 LASSEN ST. UNIT B CHATSWORTH CA 91311
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CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 State Zip Country
MARSHALL TOOL & SUPPL INC Bob 9000 LURLINE AVENUE CHATSWORTH CA 91311
MARSHALL TOOL & SUPPL INC |Guy 9000 LURLINE AVENUE CHATSWORTH CA 91311
MARSHALL TOOL & SUPPL INC |STEVE 9000 LURLINE AVENUE CHATSWORTH CA 91311
Martin Castaneda Address on File
Martin Cibrian Address on File
Martin Hernandez Quiroz Address on File
Martin R Rodriguez Address on File
MARTINELLIS JIM 211 NO. MACLAY ST.. SAN FERNANDO CA 91340
Marty Acossano Address on File
Marvin Castillo Address on File
Marvin Orellana Address on File

256 SOUTH

MASASHI BRIEFLY COMPMEDIX LLC ROBERTSON BLVD |BEVERLY HILLS CA 90211
Masiel Gonzalez Address on File
Mason Butler Address on File
MASTER RESEARCH & MANU CHARLES BARRANTES 13528 PUMICE STREET Norwalk CA 90650
Matias Lepe Address on File
MATRIX OF GREATER L.A. JOHN TOBIAS 21551 PRAIRIE ST. CHATSWORTH CA 91311
Matthew E Amaya Address on File
Matthew Wooten Address on File
MAX INDUSTRIES CORRESPONDENCE 1345 WEST 166TH STREET GARDENA CA 90247

HECTOR QUINTERO, PLANT
MAX INDUSTRIES MANAGER 1345 WEST 166TH STREET GARDENA CA 90247
Max Reyes Address on File
Maximino Garcia Address on File
MAYDAY MANUFACTURING CO
INC JOE KASZYNSKI 3100 JIM CHRISTAL ROAD Denton TX 76207
MAYDAY MANUFACTURING CO
INC Rebecca Kimble 3100 JIM CHRISTAL ROAD Denton TX 76207
MCLAUGHLIN INDUSTRIAL ALLEN 7141 S. PARAMOUNT BLVD Pico Rivera CA 90660-3769
MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO
INC P.O. Box 7690 Chicago IL 60680
MEDINAS BLANCHARD PEDRO 3072 N. LIMA ST. BURBANK CA 91504
Megan Amaya Address on File
Melissa Salgado Address on File
MELKES Brian Melkesian 9928 Hayward Way S. El Monte CA 91733
Mellissa Panduro Address on File
MERCHANTS CENTRALIZED P.0O. BOX 2559 ABILENE TX 79604
MERCO MFG. CO. Mark Heasley 588 PORTER WAY Placentia CA 92870
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CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 Zip
MERCURY INSURANCE GROUP |BOB PALMATIER BILLING DEPT. P.0. BOX 11993 SANTA ANA CA 192711-1993
Nathan Lee, Senior Vice 608 Silver Spur Rd,
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management |President The Lee & Yodowitz Group  |2nd Floor Rolling Hills CA 90274
1237 South Shamrock
Mesco Modern Engineered Srv Bill Avenue Monrovia CA 91016
METAL CUTTING SERVICE MILON 16233 GALE CITY OF INDUSTR CA 91745
METAL IMPROVEMENT MIKE DEPT LA 21134 Pasadena CA 91185-1134
SURFACE TECNOLOGY
METAL IMPROVEMENT DIVISION OF CURTISS 7655 LONGARD
COMPANY Frank WRIGHT ROAD LIVERMORE CA 94551
METAL IMPROVEMENT JOSE CORRALES,
COMPANY MANUFACTURING LEAD 2588-A Industry Way LYNWOOD CA 90262
METAL IMPROVEMENT LINDA MEDINA, QUALITY
COMPANY INSPECTOR 2588-A Industry Way LYNWOOD CA 90262
SURFACE TECNOLOGY
METAL IMPROVEMENT DIVISION OF CURTISS 7655 LONGARD
COMPANY MIKE WRIGHT ROAD LIVERMORE CA 94551
SURFACE TECNOLOGY
METAL IMPROVEMENT DIVISION OF CURTISS 7655 LONGARD
COMPANY RICHARD WRIGHT ROAD LIVERMORE CA 94551
SURFACE TECHNOLOGY
METAL IMPROVEMENT DIVISION OF CURTISS 7655 LONGARD
COMPANY RICHARD ALEMAN WRIGHT ROAD LIVERMORE CA 94551
METAL IMPROVEMENT
COMPANY SANDY GARCIA, AR 2588-A Industry Way LYNWOOD CA 90262
JULIA L ANDERSON,
METAL SURFACES INC CUSTOMER SERVICE 6060 SHULL STREET BELL GARDENS CA 90201
ROSALINDA ANDRADE,
METAL SURFACES INC CUSTOMER SERVICE 6060 SHULL STREET BELL GARDENS CA 90201
YOUNGHOO CHOl,
METAL SURFACES INC CUSTOMER SERVICE 6060 SHULL STREET BELL GARDENS CA 90201
MetalCenter, Inc. Melissa 12034 Greenstone Avenue P.O. Box 2101 Sante Fe Springs CA |90670-0100
MetalCenter, Inc. Rod Storm 12034 Greenstone Avenue P.O. Box 2101 Sante Fe Springs CA |90670-0100
Metals Aerospace Inter. Celine Harvey Titanium LTD. P.0. BOX 100202 Pasadena CA  91189-0202
Mia Cheng Address on File
Michael Badgley Address on File
Michael Gillette Address on File
Michael Peters Address on File
Michael Tanis Address on File
Michael Van Dang Address on File
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Michael Wood Address on File

Michel D Ramirez Garcia Address on File

Michelle A Santillan Address on File

Michelle Barry Address on File

MICRO QUALITY CALIBRATION 9168 De Soto Ave Chatsworth CA 91311

Middlebrook Lauren Marlo Address on File

MID-STATE AEROSPACE DONNA DAVIS 710 N. LINDENWOOD OLATHE KS |66062-2689

Miguel A Diaz Address on File

Miguel A Escobar Address on File

Miguel A Gomez Poblete Address on File

Miguel Aceves Address on File

Miguel Aceves Address on File

Miguel Angel Cabrera Address on File

Miguel G Garcia Address on File

Miguel Madrigal Address on File

Miguel Navarro Address on File

MIKE COLLETTE MIKE Address on File

MIKES TIRE MAN, INC MIKE 20529 SOLEDAD CYN RD CANYON COUNTRY CA 91351

MILCOM AEROSTRUCTURES

LLC 25020 Avenue Stanford Street Suite 130 Valencia CA 91355

Miles D Spano Address on File

MIRACLE TOOLS AMERICA, LLC ROBERT MURTEY 7739 NW BLVD DAVENPORT 1A 52806
FRANCO CERVANTES,

MISTRAS GROUP INC RADIOGRAPHICS/XRAY P.O. BOX 405694 ATLANTA GA |30384-5694
GABRIEL ZACHARY,

MISTRAS GROUP INC SHIPPING/RECEIVING 8427 ATLANTIC AVE CUDAHY CA 90201
RONNIE JIMENEZ, NDT

MISTRAS GROUP INC MANAGER 8427 ATLANTIC AVE CUDAHY CA 90201

MISTRAS GROUP INC STEVE 8427 ATLANTIC AVE CUDAHY CA 90201
ESMERALDA GOMEZ,

MITCHELL LABORATORIES INC |CUSTOMER SERVICE 7707 BEQUETTE AVE. Pico Rivera CA 90660
MARTIN RUIZ, OPERATIONS

MITCHELL LABORATORIES INC |MANAGER 7707 BEQUETTE AVE. Pico Rivera CA 90660
PATRICIA CORRAL,

MITCHELL LABORATORIES INC |CUSTOMER SERVICE 7707 BEQUETTE AVE. Pico Rivera CA 90660
PATRICIA PEREZ, QUOTING

MITCHELL LABORATORIES INC |MANAGER 7707 BEQUETTE AVE. Pico Rivera CA 90660
XENIA GUERRA, CUSTOMER

MITCHELL LABORATORIES INC |SERVICE 7707 BEQUETTE AVE. Pico Rivera CA 90660
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MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 500 CORPORATE WOODS
AUTOMATION REPAIR DEPT PKW. VERNON IL 60061
Mitsubishi HC Capital America,
Inc. One Pierce Place Suite 1100 Itasca IL 60143
Mitsubishi HC Capital America,
Inc. P.O. Box 128 Santa Clarita CA 91355
Moises Godofredo Hernandez Address on File
Monse Sanchez Address on File
MORRELLS ELECTRO PLATING
INC Bob Sazgari 432 E. Euclid Ave. Compton CA 90222
MORRELLS ELECTRO PLATING
INC BOB SAZGARI, OWNER 432 E. EUCLID AVE. COMPTON CA 90222
MORRELLS ELECTRO PLATING
INC CY 432 E. EUCLID AVE. COMPTON CA 90222
MORRELLS ELECTRO PLATING
INC GARY 432 E. EUCLID AVE. COMPTON CA 90222
MORRELLS ELECTRO PLATING HECTOR MONTES,
INC OPERATIONS MANAGER 432 E. EUCLID AVE. COMPTON CA 90222
MORRELLS ELECTRO PLATING |JACKIE GARCIA,
INC CERTIFICATION 432 E. EUCLID AVE. COMPTON CA 90222
MORRELLS ELECTRO PLATING
INC Phil Adams 432 E. EUCLID AVE. COMPTON CA 90222
MOSIER FLUID POWER 2475 Technical Dr Miamisburg OH 45342
MOTION INDUSTRIES INC. SHELBY TOLBERT, Sales 27748 HANCOCK PKWY VALENCIA CA 91355
MP AERO 7701 WOODLEY AVE. VAN NUYS CA 91406
MQS INSPECTION, INC. MISSY 10520 CHESTER ROAD WOODLAWN OH 45215
MS INSERTS & FASTENERS
CORP JOANN FLORES 24310 GARNIER TORRANCE CA 90505
MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 6700 DISCOVERY
INC Account 86437 BOULEVARD MABLETON GA |30126-0000
MULGREW AIRCRAFT 1810 SOUTH SHAMROCK
COMPONENTS MIKE HOUSHIAR AVENUE Monrovia CA |91016-1183
MULTAX, INC. RANDY HEINESH 8918 W. 21ST STREET N. SUITE 276 Wichita CA 67205

5425 EVERGLADES ST.

MYERS WIDDERS GIBSON MONTE WIDDERS #100 VENTURA CA 93006
MYERSVILLE MACHINE
COMPANY DAVID HARSHMAN 10601 CHURCH HILL ROAD MYERSVILLE MD 121773
Myla Enriquez Address on File
NALCO CAL WATER 1961 Petra Ln Placentia CA 92870
Narbeh Hakoupian Address on File
Narciso Ortiz Address on File
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Narineh H Nikolay Address on File
NASA-AMES RESEARCH CTR HUY TRON Mail Stop 234-1 BLDG 234 R 215 MOFFET FIELD CA 94035
NATIONAL TECHNICAL SYS HELEN OR TOM 1536 E. VALENCIA DR. FULLERTON CA 92831
National Union Fire Insurance
Company 1271 Avenue of the Americas FL 37 New York NY  10020-1304
NC DYNAMICS, INC. RUSSELL RITCHEY 3401 E. 69TH STREET LONG BEACH CA  |90805-1872
NDT METRICS, INC TONY 3912 CERRITOS AVENUE LOS ALAMITOS CA 90720
NDT SYSTEMS KIM 5542 BUCKINGHAM DRIVE Huntington Beach CA 92648
NDT SYSTEMS SHAWN 5542 BUCKINGHAM DRIVE Huntington Beach CA 92648
Nejdeh Vartanian Address on File
Nestor Montes de Oca Address on File
Net-Inspect 25 Central Way Suite 300 Kirkland WA 98033
NEW HAMPSHIRE BALL 155 LEXINGTON
BEARING CORTLAND STRONG ASTRO DIVISION DRIVE LACONIA NH  03246-2993
NEW HAMPSHIRE BALL 155 LEXINGTON
BEARING MALCOM MACLEOD ASTRO DIVISION DRIVE LACONIA NH 03246-2993
NEW HAMPSHIRE BALL 155 LEXINGTON
BEARING Ryan Langridge ASTRO DIVISION DRIVE LACONIA NH  03246-2993
NGIS 500 N. DOUGLAS STREET EL SEGUNDO CA 90245
Niccole Gomez Address on File
Nicholas Buccieri A. Address on File
Nicholas Tuomala Address on File
Nicolas Dolaptchieff Address on File
Nicolas Landgraf Address on File
Nicole K Schlichtholz Address on File
NOBLETEK LLC Erica Neyhart 1909 Old Mansfield Rd Ste B. Wooster OH 44691
Noel Chavez - Aguilar Address on File
Norma L Rojas Address on File
NORTH AMERICAN SUBARU 18450 SO WILMINGTON
INC. LONG BEACH BRANCH AVE RANCHO DOMINQUEZ CA 90220
NORTHROP AIRCRAFT
SYSTEMS STEVE -ACCOMD.S 700 NORTH DOUGLAS AVE ELSEGUNDO CA 90245
NORTHROP GRUMMAN ONE HORNET WAY EL SEGUNDO CA  90245-2804
8900 EAST WASHINGTON
NORTHROP GRUMMAN B-2 DIV PERRY SHERMAN BLVD DEPT W636/UB Pico Rivera CA  |90660-3737
8900 E. WASHINGTON
NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP  BILLIE KLEIN BLVD Pico Rivera CA 90660
ONE HORNET WAY
NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP  |JANET MAIZUSS ACCTS PAY DEPT 9121 ZONE W6 El Segundo CA 90245
4020 Redondo
Northrop Grumman Corp 150A Receiving Dock Beach Ave REDONDO BEACH CA 190278
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NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP. TOM POLK 5000 U.S. 1 NORTH ST AUGUSTINE FL 32095

NORTHROP GRUMMAN ATTENTION MATTHEW

CORPORATION SEIDEL 5000 U.S. 1 NORTH ST AUGUSTINE FL 32095

NORTHROP GRUMMAN 1151 EAST AVE P -SITES,

CORPORATION AVM-AV8D CAGE1WO025 DOCK 5 OR 6 PALMDALE CA 93550

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

CORPORATION BET - STAD 5000 U.S. 1 NORTH SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32095
500 N. Douglas Street -

Northrop Grumman Corporation SEG - AMCD Entrance 2 EL SEGUNDO CA 90245
3520 East Avenue M- Site 4

Northrop Grumman Corporation SEG-AVMD Gate 3 Palmdale CA 93550
700 N. Douglas St. - Entrance

Northrop Grumman Corporation SEG-SEGD 2 El Segundo CA 90245

Northrop Grumman Corporation ST F35 Dock 4020 Redondo Beach Blvd.. Redondo Beach CA 90278

NORTHROP GRUMMAN 1151 EAST AVENUE P SITE 8, DOCK 5 OR

CORPORATION CAGE 1W025 6 PALMDALE CA 93550

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SITE 8, DOCK 5 OR

CORPORATION 1151 EAST AVENUE P 6 PALMDALE CA 93550

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

CORPORATION 5000 US 1 NORTH ST. AUGUSTINE FL 32095

GATE 268, BLDG.

NORTHROP GRUMMAN 700 N. DOUGLAS STREET, 902, NORTH END

CORPORATION ENTRANCE 2 DOCK EL SEGUNDO CA 90245

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

CORPORATION 751 COUNTY ROAD 989 IUKA MS 38852

NORTHROP GRUMMAN 8319 AVTEC

CORPORATION AEROSPACE SYSTEMS PARKWAY MOSS POINT MS 39563

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

INNOVATION SYSTEMS DAWN ST.CYR-ENRIQUEZ 7130 MIRAMAR RD. SUIT 100B San Diego CA 92121

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

SYSTEMS CORP 2000 W NASA BLVD MELBOURNE FL 32904

Northrop Grumman Systems Corp. B-2 Division 700 N. Douglas Gate 281 Entrance 2 Building |El Segundo CA 90245

Northrop Grumman Systems

Corporation Accounts Payable 8710 Freeport Parkway Suite 200 Irving X 75063-2577

Northrop Grumman Technical 5000 US HWY 1 North GATE 4 Saint Augustine FL 32095-6200
C/O SEKO WORLDWIDE, 8551 ESTERS BLVD

NORTHROP GRUMMAN, INC LLC SUITE 100 IRVING TX 75063

NORTRHOP GRUMMAN CORP. |STA - STAD 5000 U.S.1 NORTH ST AUGUSTINE FL 32095

NS MANUFACTURING SARO, President 825 WESTERN AVENUE #13 GLENDALE CA 91201
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NSK CORPORATION AMIR BAGHERPOUR 12839 FLORENCE AVENUE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
NTS TECHNICAL SYSTEMS ALICIA JONES 5 NORTH PARK DRIVE HUNT VALLEY MD 21030
NU-TECH INDUSTRIAL SALES
INC BRENDA SMITH P.O. BOX 1177 BREA CA 92822
Octavio Casillas Address on File
Octavio Hernandez Address on File
Octavio Hernandez Address on File
OLGA GRASSL GERALD GONZALES Address on File
Omar Alvarez Address on File
Omer Enes Demir Address on File
ON THE ROAD AGAIN MIKE 20930 FRANWOOD DRIVE SAUGUS CA 91350
ONG GROUP LLC GARY HALCOM, OWNER 2210 SOLEDAD CYN ROAD UNIT 1 ACTON CA 93510
Oracio Dominguez Address on File
ORANGE COUNTY BROACH TOM 160 EAST LA JOLLA Placentia CA 92870
Orange County Indus. Plastic DAVE 2950 E. La Jolla ANAHEIM CA 92806
ORANGE COUNTY TESTING BRUCE SAUER 3883 E. EAGLE DR ANAHEIM CA 92807
ORANGE HYDRAULICS INC 2545 W Woodland Dr Anaheim CA 192801

7500 GREENWAY CENTER

ORBITAL SCIENCES CORP. DIANE DOVE DR Suite 700 Greenbelt MD 20770
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP | Zac Padgett 200 West 6th Street Suite 2250 Austin T™X 78701
Ortiz Tool Precision Machining Bob Willis 395 Liberty Street SPRINGFIELD MA 01104
Ortiz Tool Precision Machining Gaby Ortiz, OWNER 395 Liberty Street SPRINGFIELD MA 01104
Oscar Aguilar Address on File
Oscar Martinez Address on File
Oscar Rene Hernandez Address on File
Oscar Rojel Address on File
Oswaldo R Madrigal Address on File
Otoniel Narvaez Address on File
Pablo Benavides Address on File
Pablo Santa Anna Address on File
PACIFIC AERODYNE IDA 25334 AVE STANFORD Valencia CA 91355
PACIFIC OIL CO 19528 Ventura Blvd Tarzana CA 91356
PACKAGING SYSTEMS INC Raul Vargas 26435 SUMMIT CIRCLE SANTA CLARITA CA 91350
PARISI SERVICES, INC. CHUCK PARISI P.0. BOX 91217 LOS ANGELES CA 90009
Parth Chopra Address on File
PARTICLE REDUCTION
SERVICE Brett Stanwyck 65 SCOTT ST ELK GROVE IL 60007
Patrick Hannaford Address on File
Patrick J OGorman Address on File
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PATRIOT MACHINE INC HIILS DR ST. CHARLES MO 63301
PATRIOT SENSORS & CONTROL |[RAYMOND WELKER 6380 BROCKWAY RD. PECK Ml 48466-9766
Paul Hanchett Address on File
Paylocity Corporation 1400 American Lane Schaumburg IL 60173
PB FASTENERS Cham Ros 1700 W. 132ND ST. GARDENA CA 90249
PBB USA, INC. BILL CONRAD P.O. BOX 950 BUFFALO NY 14213

5001 SE JOHNSON CREEK
PCC STRUCTURALS, INC. DAN BARTLETT BLVD Portland OR 97206
Pedro Contreras Address on File
Pedro E Ramirez Garcia Address on File
Pedro Martinez Ramirez Address on File
Pedro Pachuca Address on File
PERVAN INDUSTRIES PAT WATTS 1716 KONA DRIVE Rancho Dominguez CA 90220
Peter Kund Address on File
PETERSEN INC. STEPHANIE BILLS 222 N. 1140 WEST BLDG 16B BAY 7 OGDEN uT 84404

222 N 1140 W BLDG 16B LKHD MRTN SUB-
PETERSEN, INC BAY 7 CP 8017101730 OGDEN uT 84404-1350
Petr Krzyzanek Address on File
Petronilo Madrigal Carranza Address on File
Phillip C Flores Address on File
PIERCE SPAFFORD BEN MORENO Address on File
PILLAR PRECISION - AVL TIM 12067 FOOTHILL BLVD UNIT B LAKEVIEW TERACE CA 91342
PIONEER BROACH MARTIN 6324 TELEGRAPH RD LOS ANGELES CA 90040
PITT AUTO ELECTRIC CO. Bob 4085 ALPHA DRIVE ALLISON PARK PA 15101

MONICA LOZANO,

PLASMA TECHNOLOGY INC. CUSTOMER 1754 CRENSHAW BLVD TORRANCE CA 190501
PLAS-TECH RESOURCES/ALL ID
SYS SEAN TRAPANI, SALES MGR 14114 POLK STREET SYLMAR CA 91342
PLASTIFAB LEED KAREN AGUIRRE 1425 PALOMARES AVENUE LA VERNE CA 91750-5294
POLLUTION CONTROL
SPECIALISTS STEVE FLEISCHMAN 1354 S. RITCHEY STREET SANTA ANA CA 92705
POLY-METALS FINISHING INC RON BEVANS, SR. 1 ALLEN STREET BLDG. 219 SPRINGFIELD MA  01108-1953
POLY-METALS FINISHING INC ' Wayne Luman, Q.C. Mgr. 1 ALLEN STREET BLDG. 219 SPRINGFIELD MA  01108-1953
POLYROCK EQUIPMENT CO.,
INC. JOYCE 4763 MURIETA ST. CHINO CA 91708
PONAM PRECISION GAGES INC |[EARL 439 WEST ACACIA AVENUE GLENDALE CA 91204
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PPG - SIERRACIN/SYLMAR 12780 SAN FERNANDO

CORPORATION ROAD SYLMAR CA 91342

PPG Aerospace 12780 San Fernando Road Sylmar CA 91342

PPG AEROSPACE SIERRACIN  DAN HOUGH 1719 HIGHWAY 72 EAST Huntsville AL 35811

PPG AEROSPACE SIERRACIN  Martha Martinez 1719 HIGHWAY 72 EAST Huntsville AL 35811

PPG AEROSPACE SIERRACIN  Ray Tomlinson 1719 HIGHWAY 72 EAST Huntsville AL 35811

PPG AEROSPACE SIERRACIN | Sam Wright 1719 HIGHWAY 72 EAST Huntsville AL 35811

PRAIRIE CERAMICS CORP. FRED LAGRANGE 465 MCCORMICK STREET SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

PRC DESOTO INTERNATIONAL

INC 24811 Avenue Rockefeller Valencia CA  |91355-3468

PRECISION AEROSPACE CORP |Jim Ryan, Jr. 11155 Jersey Blvd. Suite A Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

11920 SHELDON

PRECISION DEBURRING PETER SOSA ENTERPPRISES, INC. STREET SUN VALLEY CA 91352

PRECISION INSTRUMENT

CORR. INC LAURA CAMACHO 933 MARINER STREET BREA CA 92821

PRECISION PRODUCTS INC. 2908 N DUG GAP RD SW DALTON GA  30720-4947

PREMCO FORGE INC. Randy Roschnassky 5200 TWEEDY BLVD. SOUTH GATE CA  90280-5397

PREMIER PRINTER MAINT MICHAEL STARCEV 8860 CORBIN AVE. #274 NORTHRIDGE CA 91324
ASHLEY BLANTON,

PRIDE PLATING INC SHIPPING CLERK 2900 E. HIGHWAY 10 GROVE OK 74344
DANIELLE JOHNSON, NEW

PRIDE PLATING INC PART INTEGRATER 2900 E. HIGHWAY 10 GROVE OK 74344
INVOICE,

PRIDE PLATING INC INVOICE/PURCHASING 2900 E. HIGHWAY 10 GROVE OK 74344
MELISSA HALE, QUALITY

PRIDE PLATING INC ASSURANCE 2900 E. HIGHWAY 10 GROVE OK 74344
QUALITY CONTROL,

PRIDE PLATING INC CERTIFICATIONS 2900 E. HIGHWAY 10 GROVE OK 74344
SAMANTHA WESTBROOK,

PRIDE PLATING INC CUSTOMER SERVICE 2900 E. HIGHWAY 10 GROVE OK 74344

PRO COATINGS ALICE 7853 BURNETT VAN NUYS CA 91405

PROCESS FAB INC LORA GRIMES 15644 CLANTON CIRCLE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

Prof Qlty Non-Destructive Test Gino DEgidio, Inspector/Owner 9001 Glen Oaks Boulevard SUN VALLEY CA 91352

1810 EAST VALENCIA
PROFESSIONAL PLASTICS ANTHONY JIMENEZ DRIVE FULLERTON CA 92831
5755 Townsend-Winona

Programming Specialties CHUCK HEBESTREIT Road Flagstaff AZ 86004

PROGRESSIVE ALLOY STEELS

UNLIMITED 6335 N. Hollywood Blvd Suite 130 Las Vegas NV 189115
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1030 COMMERCIAL BLVD
PROGRESSIVE INCORPORATED NORTH ARLINGTON TX 76001
PROTOCAST JLC NATALIE 9732 COZYCROFT AVENUE CHATSWORTH CA 91311
PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUPPLY 5300 Gabbert Rd Moorpark CA 93021
PT SOLUTIONS 21306 Superior St Chatsworth CA 91311
QMI INC BERT GRANDIA 5442 OCEANUS DRIVE Huntington Beach CA 92649
QUADIENT FINANCE USA INC 210 Progress Suite 100 Irvine CA 92618
QUADRANT AUTOMATED
SYSTEMS P.O. Box 4657 La Puente CA 91747
QUALITY ALUMINUM FORGE
LLC SCOTT BOWDEN 3043 MOMENTUM PLACE CHICAGO IL 60689-5330
QUALITY CONTROL COMPANY | John Ferguson 23890 Copper Hill Drive #740 Valencia CA 91354
Quality Forming Inc. -AVL Rick Hatton 22906 Frampton Avenue TORRANCE CA 90501
MILO GUTIERREZ, Vice
QUALITY TECH MFG INC President 170 W MINDANAO STREET BLOOMINGTON CA  92316-2946
QUALITY TECH MFG INC RUDY GUTIERREZ 170 W MINDANAO STREET BLOOMINGTON CA  92316-2946
QUALITY TURNING JORGE CASSAN 9155 ALABAMA AVE. #D CHATSWORTH CA 91311
631 SOUTH PALM STREET
QUANTUM ENTERPRISES TOM HUNT SUITE A LA HABRA CA 90631
QUICKSTEP TECHNOLOGIES 361 MILPERRA ROAD BANKSTOWN AIRPORT NSW 2200 AUSTRALIA
QUICKSTEP TECHNOLOGIES PO BOX 337 MILPERRA NSW 2214 AUSTRALIA
300 Tri State International
QUILL CORPORATION Drive Ste 300 Lincolnshire IL 60069
BRANDT KLOPP, Production 24800 AVENUE
R.A.H. INDUSTRIES INC. Mgr ROCKEFELLER Valencia CA 91355
GERRY QUINTAL, General 24800 AVENUE
R.A.H. INDUSTRIES INC. Manager ROCKEFELLER Valencia CA 91355
24800 AVENUE
R.A.H. INDUSTRIES INC. KIMBERLY ROCAREK ROCKEFELLER Valencia CA 91355
R.V.P. INDUSTRIES JOE 22425 12TH STREET NEWHALL CA 91321

Rafael Jr. Cabanillas

Address on File

Ramiro Barcena

Address on File

Ramiro Robles

Address on File

Ramon Barba

Address on File

Ramon E Llerenas

Address on File

Ramon George

Address on File

Ramon Simental

Address on File

Ramon Torres

Address on File
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6320 CANOGA AVENUE,
RAND NORTH AMERICA MICHAEL T. RIEMER TRILLIUM EAST TOWER Woodland Hills CA 91367
6320 CANOGA AVENUE,
RAND NORTH AMERICA WINTHROP SHELDON TRILLIUM EAST TOWER Woodland Hills CA 91367
Raul Diaz Address on File
Raul Sequeira Address on File
Raul Vargas Address on File
Ray Sterner Address on File
Raymond Garcia Address on File
Raymond Paladini Address on File
Raymundo Mondragon Address on File
Razmek Krikorian Address on File
RBC U.S. BEARING CAROL JOHNSON 2240 BUENA VISTA STREET Duarte CA 91010
6661 Dixie Hwy, Ste
READYREFRESH BlueTriton Brands, Inc #216 4 Louisville KY 40258
Rebecca M Ruiz-Penuela Address on File
Rene A Paniagua Address on File
Rene H Gonzalez Morales Address on File
Rexford Industrial 27712 Avenue
Mentry, LLC Sheila Navi, Giovanna Gabrielli |P.O. Box 740028 Los Angeles CA |90074-0028
REXFORD INDUSTRIAL-27712
AVENUE MENTRY LLC Giovanna Gabirielli P.O. Box 740028 Los Angeles CA  |90074-0028
REXFORD INDUSTRIAL-27712 GIOVANNA GABRIELLI,
AVENUE MENTRY LLC PORTFOLIO ADMIN 161836-t0005893 PO BOX 740028 LOS ANGELES CA  |90074-0028
REXFORD INDUSTRIAL-27712 JAMES BYUN, PORTFOLIO
AVENUE MENTRY LLC MANAGER 161836-t0005893 PO BOX 740028 LOS ANGELES CA  |90074-0028
REXFORD INDUSTRIAL-27712 SHEILA NAVI, ASSISTANT
AVENUE MENTRY LLC PORTF. MGR 161836-t0005893 PO BOX 740028 LOS ANGELES CA  |90074-0028
REXFORD INDUSTRIAL-27756 SHEILA NAVI, ASSIT.
AVENUE MENTRY PORTFOLIO MGR 161837 - t0006061 PO BOX 740028 LOS ANGELES CA  |90074-0027
REXFORD INDUSTRIAL-27756
AVENUE MENTRY LLC Sheila Navi P.O. Box 740028 Los Angeles CA  |90074-0028

Reynaldo Sanchez-Mendoza Jr.

Address on File

Ricardo Davis

Address on File

Ricardo Hernandez

Address on File

Ricardo Lorenzo

Address on File

RICARDO QUESADA

RICH QUESADA

Address on File

Rich E Morera

Address on File

Richard B Cohn

Address on File

Richard Bittel

Address on File
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Richard Cardoza Address on File

Richard Dubiel Address on File

Richard E Anderson Address on File

Richard Edwin Morera Address on File

Richard Magallon Address on File

Richard Rose Address on File

Richard Stricklen Address on File

Richard Waldron Address on File

Richmond Aircraft Products Steve duBois 13503 Pumice Street Norwalk CA 90650
RICKARD MATALS INC LETICIA RAMIREZ 2043 ELM COURT ONTARIO CA 91761-4523
Rigoberto Cardenas Address on File

RJS WORK BOOT 24012 Lyons Ave Newhall CA 91321
RMI TITANIUM CO. - AVL RICK 3350 BIRCH ST. SUITE 210 BREA CA 92821-6267
RMI TITANIUM COMPANY GARY HINKS PO BOX 640765 500 FIRST AVENUE PITTSBURGH PA 15219
RMK TRUCKING LLC JOSEPH KNAPP 433 ALASKA AVENUE TORRANCE CA 90503
Robert A. Levine Address on File

Robert Aguilar Address on File

Robert F Butler Address on File

Robert Jones Il Address on File

Robert MacClellan Address on File

Robert R Helfrich Address on File

Robert S Cornet Address on File

Robert Sargent Address on File

Robert Sargent Address on File

Robert Wagstaffe Address on File

Roberto Gonzalez Address on File

Roberto Saucedo Address on File

Rocio Sandoval Address on File

ROCKWELL SSD D. CHINN 2600 WESTMINISTER BLVD D/763-SN66 Seal Beach CA 90740-7644
Rodney A Ramirez Address on File

Rodolfo Virgen-Larios Address on File

Rodolfo Zamarripa Address on File

Rodrigo Del Toro Address on File

Rogelio Cortez Address on File

Rogelio Robles Address on File

ROHR, INC. KEITH BREWER 499 Marina Parkway at J St |Gate 91 Chula Vista CA 91910
Romualdo Aguilar Address on File

Ron Buccieri Address on File

RON PARTAIN CO RON 6910 DEERING AVE. UNIT C CANOGA PARK CA 91303
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Zip

RON PARTANE Address on File

Ronulfo Ticas Address on File

Rony Arrivillaga Address on File

Rony Lopez Address on File

Rosemary P Rodriguez Address on File

Roxana Cotarakos Address on File

ROY JOHNSON ROY Address on File

ROYAL WHOLESALE ELECTRIC 1619 Boyd St Santa Ana CA 92705
RS AMERICAS INC 7151 Jack Newell Blvd. S. Ft. Worth TX 76118
RS HUGHES COMPANY INC 10639 Glenoaks Blvd #1 Pacoima CA 91331
RSM US LLP 17400 Laguna Canyon Rd Ste 200 Irvine CA 92603
RTI ADVANCED FORMING INC. |CAROL KUMBERA 950 FRANKLIN AVENUE SULLIVAN MO 63080
RTI ADVANCED FORMING INC. ERIC 950 FRANKLIN AVENUE SULLIVAN MO 63080
RTI ADVANCED FORMING INC. |ERIC DAVIS 950 FRANKLIN AVENUE SULLIVAN MO 63080
RTI ADVANCED FORMING INC. |JoAnn Avery 950 FRANKLIN AVENUE SULLIVAN MO 63080
RTI ADVANCED FORMING INC. |MICHAEL GLEASON 950 FRANKLIN AVENUE SULLIVAN MO 63080
RTI ADVANCED FORMING INC. |Rick Kale 950 FRANKLIN AVENUE SULLIVAN MO 63080

10620 Baur

Rubatex Corporation Kim Hermanson St. Louis Warehouse Boulevard St. Louis MO 163132-1273
RUBBERCRAFT CO. Travis Mitchell 3701 CONANT STREET LONG BEACH CA 90808
Ruben Cornejo Address on File

Ruben Y Amiragov Address on File

Russell Overholt Address on File

Ruth Miranda Address on File

2225 WORKMAN MILL
RUTLAND TOOL & SUPPLY JOY ROAD WHITTIER CA 190601
SAFETY KLEEN 42 Longwater Drive Norwell MA 02061
Safran Electrical & Power 3790 Russell Newman Blvd. Denton X 76208
3535 Victory Group Way,

Sage IT Inc. Bldg 4 Frisco X 75034
SAGER ELECTRICAL SUPPLY STEVE SHINN, SALES REP 19 LEONA DRIVE MIDDLEBOROUGH MA 02346
Sahar Laser and Welding, Inc. Sahar 17000 Southwestern Avenue GARDENA CA 90247
SALOMON MENA Address on File

Salvador Fierros Address on File

Salvador Navarrete Address on File

Salvador Nodal Address on File

Salvador R Mercado Address on File

Salvador Salas Address on File

Salvador Santana Uribe Address on File
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Zane Bernstein Duncan, Sales
SAMUEL AIRPORT METALS & Marketing 6099 Triangle Drive COMMERCE CA 90040
Samuel Lujan Address on File
Samuel Stoicescu Address on File
San Valentin De Lara Address on File
SANTA CLARITA BEARING 25520 Avenue Stanford #307 Santa Clarita CA 91355
SANTA CLARITA COMMUNITY EMPLOYEE TRAINING INST. - 26455 N. ROCKWELL
COLLEGE SHERYN CANYON RD VALENCIA CA 91355
Santa Clarita Valley Water 24631 Ave Rockefeller Valencia CA 91355
Santiago M Sanchez Address on File
Santos D Reconsal Address on File
Saratech 26054 Acero Mission Viejo CA 92691
Saul Carbajal Address on File
Saul Orantes Address on File
Savanna Jo. Hirsch Address on File
SCEPKO TUBE SWAGING &
MACHINING JAN SCEPKO, OWNER 157 EAST 163RD STREET GARDENA CA 90248
SCHAEFFER MFG SANDY JOHNSON DEPT 3518 P.0. BOX 790100 ST LOUIS MO 63179
SCHIENKE PRODUCTS 120 McLean Dr. Romeo Ml 48065

27575 NEWHALL RANCH

SCICON TECHNOLOGIES SHAWN TESTER, Slales ROAD Valencia CA 91355
Scott Knight Address on File
SEAL SCIENCE INC. JIM BOLIN 17131 DAIMLER STREET IRVINE CA 92614
Sean Garcia Address on File
Sean Keegan Address on File
SELCO PRODUCTS CO INC RON GATEMAN 709 N. POPLAR ST. ORANGE CA 92868-1013
Serafin Romero Address on File
Sergio Fajardo Felix Jr Address on File
Sergio Monreal Address on File
Sergio Morales Saucedo Address on File
SERVICE STEEL AEROSPACE
CORP. BEVERLY CHAPMAN 7925 CROSSWAY DRIVE Pico Rivera CA 90660
SERVICE STEEL AEROSPACE
CORP. Joanne Griffen 7925 CROSSWAY DRIVE Pico Rivera CA 90660
SERVICE STEEL AEROSPACE
CORP. JOHN SULLIVAN 7925 CROSSWAY DRIVE Pico Rivera CA 90660
SERVO PRODUCTS Diane 433 N. FAIR OAKS AVE. Pasadena CA 91101
Seth | Hurd Address on File
Sevak Piry Address on File
Sevan Meserkhani Address on File
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EARNEST JOHNSON, Quality 11535 CENTRAL PARK
SEY TEC Manager DRIVE HURST TX 76053
MARK ARRIETTA, DIRECTOR 1535 CENTRAL PARK
SEY TEC OF BUSINESS DRIVE HURST TX 76053
MATT WEST, General 1535 CENTRAL PARK
SEY TEC Manager DRIVE HURST TX 76053
Shannen Cutz Address on File
SHAW GRINDING JESSE 21430 WALEW RD. APPLE VALLEY CA 92307
Shawndra Wooten Address on File
Shawndy R. Carlson Address on File
Shelton Indus Pattern Inc. Brian Martin xt 26 8925 ZEV AVENUE Berkeley MO 63134
SHERCON BLANCA MEJIA, CUST SVC 10425 SLUSHER DRIVE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
SHERCON JOHN GILL, ENG MGR 10425 SLUSHER DRIVE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
Shop Floor Automations 5360 Jackson Drive Suite 202 La Mesa CA 91942
SHOP FLOOR AUTOMATIONS
INC. 5360 Jackson Dr # 202 La Mesa CA 91942
SHULTZ STEEL CO. - AVL Andrea Conklin 5321 FIRESTONE BLVD. SOUTH GATE CA  90280-3699
SHULTZ STEEL CO. - AVL Dennis Conner 5321 FIRESTONE BLVD. SOUTH GATE CA  90280-3699
SHULTZ STEEL CO. - AVL Janna Rissling 5321 FIRESTONE BLVD. SOUTH GATE CA  90280-3699
SHULTZ STEEL CO. - AVL Steve Steinke 5321 FIRESTONE BLVD. SOUTH GATE CA  90280-3699
SHULTZ STEEL CO. - AVL TOM OR AYO 5321 FIRESTONE BLVD. SOUTH GATE CA  90280-3699
SID STREET SID 2863 YOJOA PLACE HACIENDA HEIGHT CA 91745
10833 VALLEY
WEST COAST TECHNICAL |VIEW STREET,
Siemens Energy & Automation DON TROTTER CENTER SUITE 350 CYPRESS CA 90630
1151 WEST MASON-
Siemens Energy & Automation STEVE MORAWA MORROW ROAD Suite C Lebanon OH 45036
1151 WEST MASON
SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC LORI MILLIKEN MORROW ROAD, STE C Lebanon OH 45036
1151 WEST MASON
SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC PATTI COMBS MORROW ROAD, STE C Lebanon OH 45036
SIEMENS PROD. LIFECYCLE MARY SCHLUETER,
MGMT CUSTOMER ACCT ANALYS 13690 RIVERPORT DRIVE MARYLAND HEIGHTS MO 63043
SIERRA ALLOYS CO Attn Sales 5467 AYON AVE. IRWINDALE CA 91706
SIERRA ALLOYS CO Brandon 5467 AYON AVE. IRWINDALE CA 91706
SIERRA ALLOYS CO Brandon Augustyn 5467 AYON AVE. IRWINDALE CA 91706
SIERRA ALLOYS CO JESAMINE MONTUFAR 5467 AYON AVE. IRWINDALE CA 91706
SIERRA PACIFIC SUPPLY CO 1801 W. EL SEGUNDO
INC SALES BLVD. COMPTON CA 90222
SIMI TOOL REPAIR HOWARD 4470 INDUSTRIAL STREET SIMI VALLEY CA 93063
SKYTECH AVIATION 4100 NW 10TH AVE SUITE 101 OAKLAND FL 33309
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SL FUSCO INC ALEXY NAVARRO 1966 VIA ARADO Rancho Dominguez CA 90220
SMITH HAMILTON SHOP MATT EXT. 804 4475 N.W. 37TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33142
SO CAL PUMP AND VACUUM 13720 Cimarron Ave Gardena CA 90249
SOLAR ATMOSPHERES OF SAN
DIEGO Aurelie Nolan 877 VERNON WAY El Cajon CA 92020
SONIC TESTING & ENGINEER DON EVERHART 10727 SO GARFIELD SOUTHGATE CA 90280
SonicWall, Inc. 1033 McCarthy Blvd Milpitas CA 95035
SONNY HARVEY SONNY Address on File
Southern California Edison P.O. Box 600 Rosemead CA 91771
Southern California Edison Law Firm Of Russell R. Russell R. Johnson Ill, John 2258 Wheatlands
Company Johnson Ill, PLC M. Craig Drive Manakin-Sabot VA 23103
Southern California Edison Whiteford, Taylor & Preston 600 North King
Company LLC William F. Taylor, Jr Street, Suite 300 Wilmington DE 19801
Southern California Gas Company P.O. Box 1626 Monterey Park CA |91754-8626
Southern California Gas Company P.O.Box C Monterey Park CA 91756
SOUTHWEST UNITED
INDUSTRIES JOE SMITH 422 SOUTH ST. LOUIS TULSA OK 74120
SPACE EXPLORATION
TECHNOLOGIES 12520 WILKIE AVE. HAWTHORNE CA 90250
SPACETRON AEROSPACE - AVL RICHARD MONTOYA 27720 AVENUE SCOTT Valencia CA 91355
SPECTRAFORMS TOM P.0. BOX 9268 VAN NUYS CA  91409-9268
WHSE #1, BLDG 3-
4555 E. MACARTHUR, GATE 230J (Central
SPIRIT AEROSYSTEMS 23011 14E Receiving) WICHITA KS 67210
BLDG 1-355C,
SPIRIT AEROSYSTEMS INC 3355 S. OLIVER 22581 DOOR #4, COL K-9 WICHITA KS 67210
BLDG 3-230J,
RANDY CAPPS/RYAN WHSE 1
SPIRIT AEROSYSTEMS INC. CORNELL 3801 SOUTH OLIVER RECEIVING Wichita KS 67210
BLDG 1-338G -
SPIRIT AEROSYSTEMS, INC 3298 S. TURNPIKE DRIVE  GDLC WICHITA KS 67210
SPIRIT AEROSYSTEMS, INC. BUILDING 1-355C,
66304 3355 S. OLIVER DOOR # 4, COL. K-9 WICHITA KS 67210
Staci Scarselli Address on File
STANDARD DIAMOND INC EXT. 167 SAM 101 KENDALL POINT DR. OSWEGO IL 60543
STEEL SERVICES COMPANY 5637 District Blvd Vernon CA 90058
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STELLEX BANDY MACHINING, 3420 N. SAN FERNANDO
INC. MR. DARREN STACY BOULEVARD BURBANK CA 91510
Richard Bassett, VP Business
Stellex Paragon , Inc - AVL Develpmt 26150 West Technology Drive Valencia CA 91355
Steve S Hwang Address on File
Steve Wooten Address on File
Steven R Finley Address on File
Steven V Dang Address on File
804 SOUTH REDLANDS
STRETCH FORMING CORP Rodney AVENUE PERRIS CA 92570
STROUD SYSTEM MARVIN 600 NO.SHEPHERD #115 HOUSTON X 77007
SUMIKIN AEROSPACE METALS FRANK LEDESMA 9124 NORWALK BLVD. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
SUMIKIN AEROSPACE METALS MIKE BEVIL 9124 NORWALK BLVD. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
SUMIKIN AEROSPACE METALS | Steve Carter 9124 NORWALK BLVD. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
SUMMER SELF 25107 RYE CANYON LOOP Valencia CA  |91355-5004
SUMMERS PRESS 6631 BROWNING DR FT WORTH TX 76180
SUMMERS PRESS P.0.BOX 822068 FT WORTH TX  76182-2068
SUNSHINE METALS INC Rebecca Rochall 1228 SHERBORN STREET Corona CA 92879
SUNVAIR TIM WARSHAK 28079 AVE STANFORD Valencia CA 91355
10794 LOS VAQUEROS
SUPERIOR ENGINEERING DAVE TAYLOR CIRCLE LOS ALAMITOS CA 90720
SUPERIOR METAL STRIPPING
CO. KURT ENDERLE 10720 ADA STREET MONTCLAIR CA 91763
Susana Hailer-Mikhail Address on File
SW3211 DLA DISTRIBUTION 3301 F AVE CEN REC BLDG
DEPOT OKLAHOMA 506 DR 22 TINKER AFB OK 73145
SWISS PRECISION
INSTRUMENTS STEVE 11450 MARKON DRIVE Garden Grove CA 92841
Sylvan Holman Address on File
Systems Certification Body 5001 E. Philadelphia St. Ontario CA 91761
T & S NC PROGRAMMING
SERVICE RICH QUESADA 28637 OAK HILL COURT CASTAIC CA 91384
TAKE CARE HEALTH PLAN BARBARA BAHAM P.O. BOX 39000 SAN FRANCISCO CA  |94139-5175
Tami Lane Address on File
Tanner Bennett Address on File
TCM FORKLIFT ISABEL BENCOMO/PARTS 8111 LANKERSHIM BLVD. North Hollywood CA 91605
TECHMET CARBIDES INC 730 21st St Dr SE Hickory NC 28602
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TECNARA TOOLING SYSTEMS
INC. REPAIR DEPT 12535 MC CANN DR SANTA FE SPRING CA 90670
TEMPTRAK PERSONNEL 20265 VALLEY BLVD. SUITE
AGENCY YURI Q Walnut CA 91789
Terma Aerostructures A/S Fabrikvej 1 Grenaa 8500 Denmark
Terry Floyd Stucker Address on File
TERRY FRENCH LANDSCAPING TERRY P.O. BOX 2825 CANYON COUNTRY CA 91351
Terry Schultz Address on File
TEXTRON FINANCIAL
CORPORATION JOHANNE PROCESSING CENTER P.O. BOX 6687 PROVIDENCE RI 02940-6687
THE BOEING CO C/O XPO 2141 SOUTH 211 TH
LOGISTICS STREET SUITE #B DES MOINES WA 98198
1 DAVIDSON LOGISTICS
THE BOEING COMPANY DRIVE BRIDGETON MO 63044
BLDG 543
THE BOEING COMPANY 5000 E MCDOWELL ROAD | RECEIVING DOCK |MESA AZ 85215
THE BOEING COMPANY 5000 E McDowell Rd Building 543 MESA AZ 85215
THE BOEING COMPANY 8900 FROST AVE BUILDING 245 BERKELEY MO 63134
THE BOEING COMPANY PO BOX 516 ST LOUIS MO 63166-0516
1500 MCGOVERNVILLE
THE DYER COMPANY BRAD KILHEFFER ROAD LANCASTER PA 17601
The Environmental Law Group,
LLP S. Wayne Rosenbaum 225 Broadway, Suite 1900 San Diego CA 92101
19631 PRAIRIE
THE FITTING SOURCE INC TONY TFS FLUID POWER STREET NORTHRIDGE CA 91324
THE HARTFORD BILLING PO BOX 660916 DALLAS TX  75266-0916
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT
AUSTIN 10000 BURNET RD AUSTIN TX 78758
Theresa Johnson Address on File
Thomas D Pham Address on File
20555 DEVONSHIRE
THOMAS TRIFFET INC BILL TRIFFIT STREET #145 CHATSWORTH CA 91311
THYSSEN KRUPP AEROSPACE 12821 Carmenita Rd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670
Tim Mickael Address on File
TIMET AMY RINEY PO BOX 101955 Pasadena CA |91189-1955
TIMET ANGELA RANEY PO BOX 101955 Pasadena CA |91189-1955
TIMET KIMBERLY PEKO PO BOX 101955 Pasadena CA |91189-1955
TIODIZE CO INC ANDY 15701 INDUSTRY LANE HUNTINGTON BCH CA 92649
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TITANIUM DISTRIBUTION
SERVICES Tod Mason 1286 W. LAMBERT ROAD, UNITD BREA CA 192821
TITANIUM INDUSTRIES DANNY LOPEZ, SALES REP. 7373 HUNT AVENUE Garden Grove CA 192841
TITANIUM INDUSTRIES GREG TAMILLO, SALES MGR 7373 HUNT AVENUE Garden Grove CA 192841

1288 W. LAMBERT RD.,
TITANIUM SERVICES, INC. SALES UNIT B BREA CA 192821

1288 W. LAMBERT RD.,
TITANIUM SERVICES, INC. TODD MASON UNIT B BREA CA 192821
TITANIUM SPECIALTIES INC GEORGE 300 COMMERCE WAY TAFT CA 93268-9759
Tito A Ibarra Address on File
Tito Valdez Address on File
TMG- THE MACHINE GROUP RICK WACKEEN 1630 E. MIRALOMA AVE Placentia CA 92870

P.O. Box 3707,

TMX AEROSPACE BARBARA BEERS ATTN CARL BRUMFIELD MS3T-11 Seattle WA  98124-2207
TMX Aerospace Division - AVL CODY GREENE 20425 72nd Avenue South SUITE 400 Kent WA 98032
TMX DIVISION-THYSSEN KEVIN RUTLEDGE 1440 N. HARBOR SUITE 225 FULLERTON CA 92635-4127
TMX DIVISION-THYSSEN MARK STILLMAN 1440 N. HARBOR SUITE 225 FULLERTON CA 92635-4127
Tom Hancock Address on File
TOOLING & EQUIPMENT, INC. MICKEY 17375 MESA STREET HESPERIA CA 92345
TOYOTA COMMERCIAL
FINANCE 8951 Cypress Waters Blvd Suite 300 Coppell TX 75019
TOYOTA MATERIAL HANDLING
SOLUTIONS 12012 Burke St Santa Fe Springs CA 90670
TRADCO, INC Diane, Acct 950 FRANKLIN AVENUE SULLIVAN MO 63080
TRANS WORLD ALLOYS CO -
AVL 334 E. GARDENA BLVD GARDENA CA 90248
TRANS-PACIFIC AEROSPACE
COINC BILL MCKAY 2975 HUNTINGTON DRIVE | SUITE 107 SAN MARINO CA 91108
Travis Janes Address on File
Trevor G Nierhoff Address on File
Trident Company HENRY 1430 East Walnut Avenue FULLERTON CA 92831
Trinidad Martinez Address on File
TRIPLETT CORPORATION SUE KING ONE TRIPLETT DRIVE BLUFFTON OH 45817
Tristan D Quevedo Address on File
Tristine Nubla Address on File
TUBE SERVICE CO INC DAVID CORONA 9351 S. NORWALK BLVD. SANTA FE SPRING CA 90670
TUBE SERVICE CO INC SALES 9351 S. NORWALK BLVD. SANTA FE SPRING CA 90670
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ATTN MARIA
TUFFER MFG MARIA ACEVES 163 LIBERTY ACEVES ANAHEIM CA 92801
TW Metals Inc MARTHA ALFARO 2211 Tubeway Avenue LOS ANGELES CA 90040
TWINSTAR MACHINING JEFFERY KANE 15903 BLYTHE STREET VAN NUYS CA 91406
Tyler E. Lawson Address on File
800 Independence Avenue,
U.S. Department of Transportation SW Washington DC 20591
UDASH INC GEORGE 4511 ISH DRIVE SIMI VALLEY CA 93063
ULINE ECONO-WRAPPER INC 12575 Uline Drive Pleasant Prairie Wi 53158
UMM ELECTRONICS INC. GARNETT MCNEIL 6847 HILLSDALE CT. INDIANAPOLIS IN 46250
UNIFIED MANUFACTURING, INC Accounting 28130 Ave Crocker Unit 312 Valencia CA 91355
UNIFYHR LLC 105 Decker Ct #540 Irving TX 75062
UNION AIRCRAFT CO INC JOHN KUNAU 906 N. LAKE ST BURBANK CA 91502-1622
unipoint Software Inc. 1425 Whyte Avenue Suite 200 Winnepeg MB | R3E 1V7 Canada
UNITED HEALTHCARE 5701 Katella Ave Cypress CA 90630
UNITED IMAGING INC KAREN BASCH 21201 OXNARD STREET Woodland Hills CA 91367
BUILDING 1 DOCK
UNITED TECH HAMILTON STD | STEPHEN MEADE ONE HAMILTON RD F Windsor Locks CT 06096-1010
UnitedHealth Group 5701 Katella Ave Cypress CA 90630
UNITY ENGINEERING INC HOON BAI, OWNER 3400 FUJITA STREET TORRANCE CA 90505
Universal Alloy Corporation Lena Davis 2871 La Mesa Avenue ANAHEIM CA 92806
Universal Alloy Corporation Mary Walker 2871 La Mesa Avenue ANAHEIM CA 92806
Universal Alloy Corporation Ted Nguyen 2871 La Mesa Avenue ANAHEIM CA 92806
UNIVERSAL METALS Lena Davis 1922 N. MAIN STREET ORANGE CA 92865
US EQUIPMENT INDUSTRIAL REPAIR DEPT 15101 CLEAT ST PLYMOUTH CA  481070-609
USAF PROPERTY CO LKHD 421 MARSHALL WAY, SUITE
MRTN 200 LAYTON UT 84041
Usbank (IOTEC) 1310 Madrid Street Suite 101 Marshall MN 56258
VAC.HYD LOS ANGELES ED HELMS 515-A W APRA ST COMPTON CA 90220
VALENCE LYNWOOD Marina Rodriguez 2605 Industry Way Lynwood CA 90262
CESAR GONZALES, Account
VALENCE PARAMOUNT Manager P O BOX 740513 LOS ANGELES CA  90074-0513
JUAN GALVAN,
VALENCE PARAMOUNT PRODUCTION MANAGER P O BOX 740513 LOS ANGELES CA  90074-0513
MARCO SANDOVAL, Vice
VALENCIA GUNDRILL President 29035 OLD ROAD Valencia CA 91355
VALENCIA WATER Beverly Johnson P.O. Box 5904 Valencia CA  |91385-5904
27720 AVE SCOTT SUITE
VALENCIA WELDING CO RICHARD MONTOYA 220 Valencia CA 91355
Valenite, Inc. Daryl Stocker, Sales Los Angeles Sales 595 Apollo Street BREA CA 92821
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VALLEY ENGRAVERS DENNIS WILLAMSO 505 S VICTORY BLVD BURBANK CA 91502
VALLEY SEAL COMPANY LORI 6430 VARIEL AVE. Suite 106 Woodland Hills CA 91367
VEGA MANUFACTURING
GROUP INC Albert 13400 SATICOY STREET UNIT 26 NORTH HOLLYWWOD CA 91605
CGTech Corporate
Vericut Headquarters 9000 Research Drive Irvine CA 192618-4214
CGTech Corporate
Vericut (CGTech) Headquarters 9000 Research Drive Irvine CA |92618-4214
VERIFIED PROCESSING JOHN BELLA 12734 BRANFORD #26 ARLETA CA 91331
Verisurf Software, Inc. 4907 E. Landon Dr. Anaheim CA 92807
VERSA-FORM INC. PAUL 1377 SPECIALTY DRIVE VISTA CA 92081
VERTEX AEROSPACE LLC T45 SUPPLY MANAGER BUILDING 2701 MOFFETT KINGSVILLE TX 78363
NAVAL AIR STATION CRAWFORD ROAD
VERTEX AEROSPACE LLC MERIDIAN BLDG 195 MERIDIAN MS 39309
MELVIN ROBBINS, SALES
VIBRA FINISH CO. REP 12840 BRADLEY STREET SYLMAR CA 91342
VIBRA-SONIC Bob 14712 RAYMER ST. VAN NUYS CA 91405
VI-CAL METALS Cell 1400 N. BAXTER STREET ANAHEIM CA 92806
Victor Cardinali Address on File
Victor E. Bailonvelasquez Address on File
Victor Feany Address on File
Victor M. Cruz Address on File
Victor Palacios Address on File
Vigen Petrosian Address on File
Vigen Zadourian Address on File
VMware LLC 3401 Hillview Avenue Palo Alto CA 94304
W L GORE & ASSOCIATES INC 555 Paper Mill Road Newark DE 19711
W.S. Wilson Corporation SALES 24 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington NY 11050
W1A8 DLA DIST SAN JOAQUIN 25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD |REC WHSE 57 TRACY CA  |95304-5000
2001 NORMANDY
DDSP NEW CUMBERLAND DRIVE DOOR 113
W1A8 DLA DISTRIBUTION FACILITY TO 134 NEW CUMBERLAND PA  |17070-5002
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE
W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION DOOR 113 TO 134 NEW CUMBERLAND PA  |17070-5002
DDSP NEW CUMBERLAND 2001 NORMANDY
W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUTION FACILITY DR DOOR 113-134 |NEW CUMBERLAND PA  |17070-5002
WALKER BROTHERS Dave Sanchez 3839 E. Colorado St Anaheim CA 92807
WALT KENNARD WALT Address on File
WALTER GRINDERS, INC. LINDEL 5160 LAD LAND DRIVE FREDERICKSBURG VA 22407
WALTER USA INC Phone DEPT. CH14107 PALATINE IL 60055-4107
Waste Management Inc. 800 Capitol Street, Ste 3000 Houston X 77002
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Waste Management Inc. P.O. Box 541065 Los Angeles CA  |90054-1065
WAVE COMMUNICATIONS MIKE WOOD 27762 FORBES ROAD #17 LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677
WEBER METALS INC. JASON GRAYBEHL 16706 GARFIELD AVE. P.0. BOX 318 Paramount CA 90723-0318
WEBER METALS INC. Karen Hancock 16706 GARFIELD AVE. P.0. BOX 318 Paramount CA 90723-0318
WEBER METALS INC. Rebecca Hernandez 16706 GARFIELD AVE. P.0. BOX 318 Paramount CA 90723-0318
Webroot Inc. 385 Interlocken Crescent Suite 800 Broomfield CO 80021
Weilun Zhen Address on File
WELDOLOGY Jay Ryatt, OWNER 15419 Spunky Canyon Road Green Valley CA 91350
WELDOLOGY 15419 Spunky Canyon Road Green Valley CA 91350
WESCO AIRCRAFT HARDWARE
CORP GEORGINA MANCILLAS 27727 AVE SCOTT Valencia CA 91355
WESCO AIRCRAFT HARDWARE
CORP SUSAN GORSKI 27727 AVE SCOTT Valencia CA 91355
WESTERN AEROMEDICAL
CONS. KIMBERLY P.O. BOX 3019 Santa Maria CA  93457-3019
WESTERN AMERICAN DAVID P.O. BOX 970817 DALLAS TX 75397
WESTERN GAGE CORP SHARON GARCIA 3316-A MAYA LINDA Camarillo CA 93012
WESTLAKE GRINDING JIM/FRANK 11374 LUDDINGTON ST. SUN VALLEY CA 91352
WESTMORELAND MECH WESTMORELAND
TESTING INC MR. JIM SUDY OLD ROUTE 30 DRIVE YOUNGSTOWN PA 15696-0388
WEX BANK 1 Hancock Street Portland ME 04101
William A. Triffet Address on File
William C Harris Address on File
William D. Estrada Address on File
William Starr Address on File
William Vital Address on File
1413 WEST BROOKS
WIND CRAFT MFG LOUIE STREET UNIT #8 ONTARIO CA 91762
WIRE CUT COMPANY - AVL TONY DEZA 6750 CABALLERO BUENA PARK CA 90620
12990 BRANDFORD
WORLD WIDE HONING INC EFREN, OWNER STREET SUITEK PACOIMA CA 91331
12990 BRANDFORD
WORLD WIDE HONING INC EFREN, OWNER STREET UNIT #K PACOIMA CA 91331
WRIGHTS SUPPLY INC. 640 Allen Ave Glendale CA 191201
XPO LOGISTICS - RETROFIT 202 NORTH TAYMAN
KITTI STREET SUITE 100 SAN ANTONIO TX 78226
Yunfei Li Address on File
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